
College Station Independent School District

Accounts Payable Check Register

September 1, 2011 - August 31, 2012

Total Payroll Expenditures through August 2012: 71,581,823.54$                                                   

Check Date Vendor Name Budget Unit Acct Transaction Description  Amount 

9/7/2011 ACET                               1992210081124033 6411    REG.10/12 ROBIN OBERG    300.00                            

9/7/2011 ACET                               1992130081199021 6411    REG.10/12 DONNA ADAMS    300.00                            

9/7/2011 ALIEF HIGH SCHOOL                  199236SP00199C01 6412    ENTRY FEES FOR SPEECH TOU 744.00                            

9/7/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236CT00191AAA 6399    BLITZ JACKET             48.00                              

9/7/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236CT00191AAA 6399    BLITZ PANTS MAROON       40.00                              

9/7/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236CT00191AAA 6399    HOODY MAROON             48.00                              

9/7/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236CT00191AAA 6399    SIDE LINE POLO           80.00                              

9/7/2011 LASHANDA BATTS                     199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME BOOK            40.00                              

9/7/2011 JOSHUA BEAMAN                      199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/7/2011 BELTON HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS       1992360000191AAA 6498    ATHLETICS HALF OF THE DIS 3,500.00                         

9/7/2011 BELTON HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS       4612360000199000 6495    HIGH SCHOOLS PORTION OF P 3,500.00                         

9/7/2011 EAGLE - DO NOT USE-USE V#15117     1992120000199001 6329    LIBRARY SPECIAL (MON-FRI) 75.00                              

9/7/2011 THE CLARY HOUSE                    205121OF811240EH 6399    HS/EHS ADMIN RETREAT ON 9 500.00                            

9/7/2011 CULLIGAN WATER                     1992360000199C01 6499    RPO - WATER FOR ISS FOR 2 25.00                              

9/7/2011 PRENTICE DEBOSE                    199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/6 GAME REFEREE         60.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG 13    1992130000122038 6411    #006102 N. GILBERT       50.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG 13    1992130000122038 6411    #006102 N. GILBERT       (50.00)                             

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992310088123031 6411    #129587 CHIHARU ALLEN    45.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992310088123031 6411    #129587 ASHLEY ASSEL     45.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992130004199041 6411    #126906 K. ATTERBURY     45.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992130004199041 6411    #126906 C. BRANTLEY      45.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992310088123031 6411    #129587 ROBIN BUTTON     45.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992210088123031 6411    #135541 C. GEORGE        55.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992310088123031 6411    #129587 BECKY HALL       45.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992310088123031 6411    #129587 L. HORNE         45.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992130004199041 6411    #126906 M. MERTEN        45.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992130004199041 6411    #126906 CINDY RILEY      45.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992130004199041 6411    #126906 C. SAMPSON       45.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992130004199041 6411    #126906 M. STREET        45.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992310088123031 6411    #135541 K. WILLIAMS      55.00                              

9/7/2011 EDUCATIONAL OPTIONS INC            1992110000111001 6399    CONCURRENT SEATS FOR CRED 3,375.00                         

9/7/2011 EDUCATIONAL OPTIONS INC            1992110000111001 6399    SITE FEE                 1,000.00                         

9/7/2011 KRISTEN GOODMAN                    199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/7/2011 RYAN GOODWYN                       199236CT00191AAA 6411    ADV. 9/9 AUSTIN          188.07                            

9/7/2011 RICK HALL                          199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/6 GAME REFEREE         60.00                              

9/7/2011 LEARNING WITHOUT TEARS             1992310088123031 6411    REG. 9/23 K. LEWIS       385.00                            

9/7/2011 PATRICK HAZLETT                    199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE         85.00                              

9/7/2011 HEAT                               1992130000122038 6411    REG.11/13MONICA SMITH    285.00                            
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9/7/2011 HEAT                               1992130000122038 6411    REG. 11/13 KAYLA POE     285.00                            

9/7/2011 BILLY HICKS                        199236BF00191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/2 HOUSTON       108.27                            

9/7/2011 LEAH HOOD                          199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME CLOCK           40.00                              

9/7/2011 AMY HOSKINS                        199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME BOOK            40.00                              

9/7/2011 HOSPITALITY EDUCATORS ASSN OF TX   1992110000122038 6495    HEAT MEMBERSHIP FOR M. SM 120.00                            

9/7/2011 HOST GATOR LLC                     1992110000122038 6399    DOMAIN RENEWAL           206.24                            

9/7/2011 JASONS DELI                        1992360000199C01 6499    9/1/11LEADERSHIP TEAM    130.00                            

9/7/2011 KINGWOOD PARK HIGH SCHOOL          1992360000191AAA 6411    REG. 9/10 ROBERT GRAY    (50.00)                             

9/7/2011 KINGWOOD PARK HIGH SCHOOL          1992360000191AAA 6411    REG. 9/10 ROBERT GRAY    50.00                              

9/7/2011 KINGWOOD PARK HIGH SCHOOL          1992360000191AAA 6411    REG. 9/10KAREN HEINTZ    (50.00)                             

9/7/2011 KINGWOOD PARK HIGH SCHOOL          1992360000191AAA 6411    REG. 9/10KAREN HEINTZ    50.00                              

9/7/2011 TEXAS SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS LEGAL D 1992230000199001 6411    REG9/26COURTNEYSMITH     145.00                            

9/7/2011 WENDY LUECKEMEYER                  199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE         85.00                              

9/7/2011 TIM MAHER                          199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/6 GAME REFEREE         60.00                              

9/7/2011 PATRICK MASSEY                     199252GV00191AAA 6299    9/2 GAME SECURITY        75.00                              

9/7/2011 JUSTIN E MCKOWN                    199236BG00191AAA 6412    MEALS BOYS VARSITY GOLF T 165.00                            

9/7/2011 CYDRYCE MCMILLIAN                  199236GV00191AAA 6412    VOLLEYBALL MEALS         440.00                            

9/7/2011 CYDRYCE MCMILLIAN                  199236GV00191AAA 6412    VOLLEYBALL TEAM MEALS    440.00                            

9/7/2011 KADEE MELTON                       199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/2GAME REFEREE AMCHS    (50.00)                             

9/7/2011 KADEE MELTON                       199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE         (50.00)                             

9/7/2011 KADEE MELTON                       199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE CSMS    (50.00)                             

9/7/2011 KADEE MELTON                       199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/2GAME REFEREE AMCHS    50.00                              

9/7/2011 KADEE MELTON                       199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/7/2011 KADEE MELTON                       199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE CSMS    50.00                              

9/7/2011 STEPHEN MERCER                     199236CT00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR JV TENNIS TEAM (176.00)                           

9/7/2011 STEPHEN MERCER                     199236CT00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR JV TENNIS TEAM 176.00                            

9/7/2011 MONTGOMERY JR HIGH SCHOOL          199236CC04191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY  200.00                            

9/7/2011 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION          1992360000122038 6412    NATIONAL FFA STUDENT REGI 410.00                            

9/7/2011 PASCHALL HIGH SCHOOL               199236BG00191AAA 6412    ENTRY FEE FOR VARSITY BOY 400.00                            

9/7/2011 PRAIRIE VIEW A&M TREASURY SERVICES 199241RC74399043 6411    REG. 3/20GLYNN WALKER    200.00                            

9/7/2011 ROYAL CROSS COUNTRY BOOSTER CLUB   199236CC04291AAA 6412    ENTRY FEE - AMCMS X-CO ME 80.00                              

9/7/2011 SHELBY SANCHEZ                     199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/7/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  19921100109110CV 6399    FEE FOR SPELLING BEE ENRO 116.50                            

9/7/2011 ROBERT SHUMAKER                    199252BF04191AAA 6299    9/6 GAME SECURITY        120.00                            

9/7/2011 ROBERT SHUMAKER                    199252GV04191AAA 6299    9/1 GAME SECURITY        75.00                              

9/7/2011 TAHPERD CONFERENCE REGISTRATION    1992130004199041 6411    REG. 12/1 MEL HALL       125.00                            

9/7/2011 TASBO                              1992530074699046 6499    TASBO MEMBERSHIP         125.00                            

9/7/2011 TASP                               1992310088123031 6411    REG. 10/6 BECKY HALL     235.00                            
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9/7/2011 TASP                               1992310088123031 6411    REG. 10/6 JACK TEEL      220.00                            

9/7/2011 ELISSA TATE                        199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/7/2011 TCASE INC                          1992210088123031 6411    REG. 10/3 C. GEORGE      130.00                            

9/7/2011 TCASE INC                          1992310088123031 6411    REG. 10/4 K. SWITZER     155.00                            

9/7/2011 TCASE INC                          1992310088123031 6411    REG. 10/4 K. WILLIAMS    130.00                            

9/7/2011 TEPSA                              4612230010599000 6495    MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR:     628.00                            

9/7/2011 TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY-MSC         2441            2182    NOGA 11420006021901      484.74                            

9/7/2011 TEXAS FFA ASSOCIATION              1992360000122038 6412    ADDITIONAL ROOM DEPOSIT F 50.00                              

9/7/2011 US POSTMASTER                      4612110010711000 6399    625 POSTCARD STAMPS      181.25                            

9/7/2011 UTSA CROSS COUNTRY                 199236GR00191AAA 6412    ENTRY FEE - GIRLS X-CO   80.00                              

9/7/2011 DOUG WILLIAMS                      199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/6 GAME REFEREE         60.00                              

9/7/2011 ZULKOWSKI WHOLESALE GREENHOUSES    4612360010799000 6343    PANSYS FOR SALE FOR GARDE 1,983.75                         

9/8/2011 AFT/TEXAS FEDERATION OF TEACHERS/  1992            2159    DED:V119 PROF DUES       52.80                              

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0051 CCL             412.50                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0056 CCL             363.21                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0057 CCL             400.00                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0058 CCL             311.77                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0059 CCL             128.97                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0063 CCL             310.00                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0064 CCL             239.50                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0065 CCL             82.17                              

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0070 CCL             207.00                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0073 CCL             112.50                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0077 CCL             128.00                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0080 CCL             542.50                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0081 CCL             140.00                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0082 CCL             282.50                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0085 CCL             389.71                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0096 CCL             100.00                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0133 CCL             159.00                            

9/8/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0137 CCL             115.00                            

9/8/2011 BRAZOS VALLEY SCHOOLS CREDIT UNION 1992            2154    DED:V001 CREDIT UN       22,146.82                       

9/8/2011 CSISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION         1992            2159    DED:V150 EDUC FOUN       162.50                            

9/8/2011 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND    1992            2156    DED:*WC WORK COMP        18,970.08                       

9/8/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 4  1992            2159    DED:0198 REGION IV       200.00                            

9/8/2011 GENWORTH LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY    1992            2153    DED:LTC1 LTERM CARE      625.04                            

9/8/2011 GOLDS GYM                          1992            2159    DED:V202 GOLDS GYM       79.55                              

9/8/2011 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE           1992            2151    DED:*FT FED W/H          221,375.75                     
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9/8/2011 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE           1992            2152    DED:*FM MEDICARE         66,959.42                       

9/8/2011 UNITED STATES TREASURY             1992            2159    DED:0500 WAGE LEVY       125.00                            

9/8/2011 NTALIFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP INC 1992            2153    DED:V006 NTA INSUR       33.00                              

9/8/2011 REGION 10 SERVICE CENTER           1992            2159    DED:0206 PREP            231.58                            

9/8/2011 TCTA                               1992            2159    DED:V109 TCTA DUES       29.00                              

9/8/2011 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION   1992            2159    DED:V103 TSTA/NEA        3,615.28                         

9/8/2011 TEXAS TEACHERS ALTERNATIVE CERT    1992            2159    DED:0204 TACP            433.34                            

9/8/2011 TGSLC                              1992            2159    DED:0314 TG              212.00                            

9/8/2011 TGSLC                              1992            2159    DED:0315 TG              55.00                              

9/8/2011 TGSLC                              1992            2159    DED:0316 TG              70.00                              

9/8/2011 TGSLC-DO NOT USE                   1992            2159    DED:0050 TGSLC           50.00                              

9/8/2011 TGSLC-DO NOT USE                   1992            2159    DED:0297 TGSLC           200.00                            

9/8/2011 TGSLC-KIM PRITCHARD 457699026      1992            2159    DED:0308 TGSLC           100.62                            

9/8/2011 UNITED STATES TREASURY             1992            2159    DED:0497 WAGE LEVY       45.00                              

9/8/2011 UNITED WAY OF THE BRAZOS VALLEY    1992            2159    DED:V300 UNITED WAY      520.57                            

9/8/2011 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE        1992            2159    DED:0145 CHAPTER 13      725.25                            

9/14/2011 ACADEMY LTD                        1992510092599065 6319    INV # 20217141 $19.99    19.99                              

9/14/2011 ALLSAFE STORAGE                    1992530072699TTK 6299    TECH-STORAGE             180.00                            

9/14/2011 AMERICAN SCHOOL COUNSELOR ASSN     1992310004199041 6495    SCHOOL COUNSELOR MEMBERSH 115.00                            

9/14/2011 AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS INC     1992510092599065 6319    INV # SO17610830 $712.82 712.82                            

9/14/2011 ANCO INSURANCE B/CS INC            2052410081124000 6429    HEAD START POLICY 2011-20 987.84                            

9/14/2011 EMMITT ATTAWAY                     199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/1 GAME CLOCK           40.00                              

9/14/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236BF00191AAA 6399    LEGEND SS T-SHIRTS       1,056.00                         

9/14/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236BF00191AAA 6399    NIKE AIR  BLACK          1,366.80                         

9/14/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236BF00191AAA 6399    UA SHIRTS MAROON BLACK   1,056.00                         

9/14/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236CT00191AAA 6399    HOODYS MAROON            100.00                            

9/14/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236CT00191AAA 6399    POLOS NIKE               90.00                              

9/14/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236CT00191AAA 6399    RUN HOODY                90.00                              

9/14/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236CT00191AAA 6399    SPEED FLY SHORTS         60.00                              

9/14/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236CT00191AAA 6399    SPEED FLY TOPS           68.00                              

9/14/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236CT00191AAA 6399    SWAGGER JACKETS MAROON   100.00                            

9/14/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236CT00191AAA 6399    SWAGGER PANTS            90.00                              

9/14/2011 B/CS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE           19922300108990FR 6411    LEADERSHIP BRAZOS 2011-12 800.00                            

9/14/2011 MARK BANKS                         19925200108990FR 6299    9/1-9/2 FR SECURITY      140.00                            

9/14/2011 BARNES & NOBLE INC                 1992130000226002 6329    2875-171560 AL RATH9/2/11 127.80                            

9/14/2011 BARNES & NOBLE INC                 205161OF101240EH 6399    REF PO 110890 BOOKS      171.36                            

9/14/2011 GEORGE T. BARNES                   1992310088123031 6411    ADV. 9/20 AUSTIN         152.07                            

9/14/2011 LASHANDA BATTS                     199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/8 GAME CLOCK           40.00                              
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9/14/2011 LASHANDA BATTS                     199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/9 GAME CLOCK           40.00                              

9/14/2011 BAYLOR UNIVERSITY ATHLETIC DEPT    199236CC00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE FOR BOYS CROSS 300.00                            

9/14/2011 BCS CHAMBER                        1992110004111038 6399    YOUTH TO CAREER FAIR 2011 275.00                            

9/14/2011 BCS CHAMBER                        1992110004211038 6399    YOUTH TO CAREER FAIR 2011 275.00                            

9/14/2011 BCS CHAMBER                        1992410074799047 6499    BCS CHAMBER - ECONOMIC OU 25.00                              

9/14/2011 BELTON HIGH SCHOOL BAND            199236BD00199C01 6412    CENTRAL TX DRUMLINE INVIT (150.00)                           

9/14/2011 BELTON HIGH SCHOOL BAND            199236BD00199C01 6412    CENTRAL TX DRUMLINE INVIT 150.00                            

9/14/2011 WHITNEY BINDER                     199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        75.00                              

9/14/2011 BLINN COLLEGE BAND                 199236BD00199C01 6412    MARCHING CONTEST ENTRY AN 350.00                            

9/14/2011 NANCY S BOLLER                     1992310088123031 6411    ADV. 9/19 AUSTIN         72.00                              

9/14/2011 CATHY BOUNDS                       1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    45.45                              

9/14/2011 BRAZOS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT   1992510000199068 6268    4TH QTR PAYMENT - DUE 8/3 184,111.79                     

9/14/2011 BRAZOS VALLEY DESIGN INC           199236BD00199C01 6299    WEBSITE STARTER - MONTHLY 189.00                            

9/14/2011 DAVID CARLOS KELLEY                1992510092599065 6299    INV # 1106 $REMOVED PLATF 125.00                            

9/14/2011 DAVID CARLOS KELLEY                1992510092599065 6299    INV # 1107 $1425.00      1,425.00                         

9/14/2011 DAVID CARLOS KELLEY                1992510092599065 6299    INV # 1108 $175.00       175.00                            

9/14/2011 DAVID CARLOS KELLEY                1992510092599065 6299    INV # 1109 $600.00       600.00                            

9/14/2011 TWIN OAKS LANDFILL - BVSWMA INC    1992510092599065 6255    INV # 1756 $87.92        87.92                              

9/14/2011 PROFESSIONAL TRASH VALET LLC       1992510004299068 6255    INV # 2239 $118.00       118.00                            

9/14/2011 BRYAN ISD ATHLETICS                199236GV04191AAA 6412    ENTRY FEE 7TH, 8TH GRADE 190.00                            

9/14/2011 EAGLE - DO NOT USE-USE V#15117     1992410074899048 6399    INVOICE #337 - PROPOSED B 728.40                            

9/14/2011 JAIME BURROW                       199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        100.00                            

9/14/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  19922300105990RP 6399    ENGRAVING NAMEPLATES FOR 10.00                              

9/14/2011 JOELLA CALLIHAM                    1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    44.20                              

9/14/2011 CARRIER SOUTH CENTRAL              1992510092599065 6319    INV # 18029444-00 $2918.8 2,918.83                         

9/14/2011 CARRIER SOUTH CENTRAL              1992510092599065 6319    INV # 18029444-01 $2918.8 2,918.83                         

9/14/2011 CARRIER SOUTH CENTRAL              1992510092599065 6319    INV # 18050089 $876.37   876.37                            

9/14/2011 TREY CASTLEBERRY                   199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/8 GAME LINESMAN        80.00                              

9/14/2011 JEFF CERMIN                        199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/10 GAME GATE           60.00                              

9/14/2011 CESD                               199213DX99999031 6411    REG. 10/24 M. HILL       240.00                            

9/14/2011 CESD                               199213DX99999031 6411    REG. 10/24 M. KASPER     240.00                            

9/14/2011 CHANEY FIRE AND SECURITY SERVICES  1992510092599065 6299    INV # 4680 $3X32.00      96.00                              

9/14/2011 CHICK-FIL-A                        1992360000199C01 6499    9/8/11LEADERSHIP BRK     101.75                            

9/14/2011 CHICK-FIL-A                        1992360000191AAA 6499    FOOD FOR PRESS BOX AND OF 353.00                            

9/14/2011 CLAY EWELL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES    1992110000122038 6399    ONLINE RECORD KEEPING SYS 550.00                            

9/14/2011 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION            205151OF811240EH 6255    PO#120487                12.68                              

9/14/2011 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION            205151OF811240EH 6257    PO#120487                306.37                            

9/14/2011 KY CONE                            199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/8 GAME GATE            40.00                              
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9/14/2011 COOLGAS INC                        1992510092599065 6319    INV # IN000015383 $5280.0 5,280.00                         

9/14/2011 CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE INC    19921300102990CH 6495    ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES FO 125.00                            

9/14/2011 SHANNON CROCKETT                   1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    44.20                              

9/14/2011 BETHANY CRUTCHER                   2052130081124000 6399    FOOTBALL CAKE BALLS FOR A 120.00                            

9/14/2011 MARISSA CRUZ                       199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/8 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/14/2011 CTAT                               1992210080199038 6495    CTAT MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL  155.00                            

9/14/2011 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY          1992510092599065 6319    INV # 265316-00 $642.70  629.84                            

9/14/2011 SERVANDO DEJESUS JR                19925200108990FR 6299    9/2 FR SECURITY          70.00                              

9/14/2011 NATHAN DENNIS                      19925200108990FR 6299    9/1-2 FR SECURITY        140.00                            

9/14/2011 DFPS ACCOUNTING DIVISION E-672     7132610089799000 6499    NON-EXPIRING LICENSE RENE 55.00                              

9/14/2011 DFPS ACCOUNTING DIVISION E-672     7132610089799000 6499    NON-EXPIRING LICENSE FEE 55.00                              

9/14/2011 EDLIO INC                          1992410074799047 6299    EDLIO - WEBSITE CONTENT M 13,200.00                       

9/14/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG 20    1992310088123031 6411    REG. 11/9 C. ALLEN       75.00                              

9/14/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 4  1992310088123031 6411    #719068 KAREN BALDAUF    35.00                              

9/14/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992310088123031 6411    #135541MELANIE KASPER    55.00                              

9/14/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992310088123031 6411    #129587 M. KASPER        45.00                              

9/14/2011 CRISTIANA ENDERS                   199236BD00199C01 6299    COLORGUARD TECH HOURS/ASS 96.00                              

9/14/2011 OSCAR FAVILA                       19925200108990FR 6299    9/1-9/2 FR SECURITY      140.00                            

9/14/2011 MARICIA FERRELL                    199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/9 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/14/2011 MARICIA FERRELL                    199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        75.00                              

9/14/2011 FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE             1992360000191AAA 6429    2011-2012 CATASTROPHIC AC 2,836.00                         

9/14/2011 FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE             1992360000191AAA 6429    2011-2012 STUDENT ATHLETI 49,000.00                       

9/14/2011 JULIE FOGHT                        199236CY00191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/2 AUSTIN        28.00                              

9/14/2011 DNU USE V# 14293 FOLLETT SOFTWARE  19921200726990ET 6249    DESTINY, TITLEPEEK AND AL 11,190.01                       

9/14/2011 FRANK'S ELECTRIC MOTOR SERVICE INC 1992510092599065 6319    INV # B23846 $200.24     200.24                            

9/14/2011 ED FRITZ                           199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        75.00                              

9/14/2011 JUDY GARBS                         19925200108990FR 6299    9/1-2 FR SECURITY        140.00                            

9/14/2011 GAS-TEC #104  USE V#  13744        1992510092599065 6319    INV # 10307-02192 $58.00 58.00                              

9/14/2011 GASB                               1992410074499044 6329    ACCOUNT #50852 - RENEWAL 425.00                            

9/14/2011 GG CONSULTING LLC                  1992210088123031 6299    ONE YEAR SOFTWARE & ON LI 2,108.20                         

9/14/2011 GG CONSULTING LLC                  1992210088123031 6299    ONE YEAR SOFTWARE & ONLIN 3,850.00                         

9/14/2011 GG CONSULTING LLC                  1992210088123031 6299    SPANISH FORMS SPEC ED MAN 700.00                            

9/14/2011 GG CONSULTING LLC                  1992210088123031 6299    TEXAS TEST RESULTS FOR RE 500.00                            

9/14/2011 JIMMIE GILBERT                     199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        75.00                              

9/14/2011 PETER GLIDEWELL                    19925200201990OW 6299    9/12 OAKWOOD SECURITY    105.00                            

9/14/2011 KRISTEN GOODMAN                    199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/9 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/14/2011 KRISTEN GOODMAN                    199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/14/2011 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH                 1992510000199068 6268    RUNNING PO (9/1/11-8/31/1 500.00                            
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9/14/2011 MARK JUSTIN GUERRERO               199236BD00199C01 6299    MARCHING BAND BRASS TECH 270.00                            

9/14/2011 GULF COAST PAPER COMPANY INC       1992510092499064 6319    INV # 258466 $41.16      41.16                              

9/14/2011 RICK HALL                          199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/1 GAME REFEREE         80.00                              

9/14/2011 JULIE R HAMILTON                   205213PD81124000 6411    ADV. 9/22 ARLINGTON      265.94                            

9/14/2011 PATRICK HAZLETT                    199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        75.00                              

9/14/2011 HUGHES SUPPLY INC                  1992510092599065 6319    INV # SP39616143.001 $424 424.00                            

9/14/2011 KAREN L HEINTZ                     1992360000191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/10 KINGWOOD     154.01                            

9/14/2011 CAROLINE HERMANN                   199213MT00199001 6411    REIMB. 9/8 HUNTSVILLE    64.46                              

9/14/2011 BILLY HICKS                        199236BF00191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/9 AUSTIN        116.07                            

9/14/2011 HOGAN'S TRUCKS UNLIMITED INC       1992510092699066 6319    INV # P15493 $443.37     443.37                            

9/14/2011 HONEYBAKED HAM                     19921300202990CG 6499    BOX LUNCHES FOR MEET THE 279.60                            

9/14/2011 HONEYBAKED HAM                     19921300202990CG 6499    MEAL FOR MEET THE TEACHER 279.60                            

9/14/2011 LEAH HOOD                          199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/9 GAME BOOK            40.00                              

9/14/2011 AMY HOSKINS                        199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/8 GAME BOOK            40.00                              

9/14/2011 AMY HOSKINS                        199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/9 GAME BOOK            40.00                              

9/14/2011 KAYLA HUBBLE                       199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        75.00                              

9/14/2011 IKES SMALL ENGINES LLC             1992510092699066 6319    INV # 301718 $30.90      30.90                              

9/14/2011 IKES SMALL ENGINES LLC             1992510092699066 6319    INV # 301780 $10.30      10.30                              

9/14/2011 IKES SMALL ENGINES LLC             1992510092699066 6319    INV # 301781 $59.57      59.57                              

9/14/2011 INFOBASE PUBLISHING                1992110000122038 6399    SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL - FA 457.86                            

9/14/2011 IXL LEARNING  INC                  199211CX04111041 6399    QUIA EDUCATIONAL SUBSCRIP 294.00                            

9/14/2011 TONI SHARON JACKSON                205213PD81124000 6411    ADV. 9/21 ARLINGTON      319.94                            

9/14/2011 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS               1992110020123031 6399    CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, BOOKS 210.85                            

9/14/2011 JASONS DELI                        1992310081199021 6499    9/1/11 COUNSELOR MTG     83.84                              

9/14/2011 JASONS DELI                        1992360000199C01 6499    9/13/11 LEADERSHIP MT    88.88                              

9/14/2011 JOHNSON SUPPLY                     1992510092599065 6319    INV # 10205932 $677.95   671.17                            

9/14/2011 JOHNSON SUPPLY                     1992510092599065 6319    INV # 10205933 $17.43    17.26                              

9/14/2011 JOHNSON SUPPLY                     1992510092599065 6319    INV # 10205934 $90.09    89.19                              

9/14/2011 JASON JOHNSON                      199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/1 GAME LINESMAN        80.00                              

9/14/2011 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD               1992120004299042 6329    LIBRARY BOOK SUBSCRIPTION 831.40                            

9/14/2011 DEBORAH KAISER                     2052130081124000 6219    9/8&9/9/11 CONSULTATION - 2,000.00                         

9/14/2011 DEBORAH KAISER                     2052130081124000 6219    HOTEL FOR TWO NIGHTS     391.23                            

9/14/2011 DEBORAH KAISER                     2052130081124000 6219    MILEAGE HOUSTON          106.01                            

9/14/2011 KENDRA KIMBERLIN                   199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        75.00                              

9/14/2011 JESSICA L KOUBA                    1992360000191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/2 AUSTIN        14.00                              

9/14/2011 GREG KRENEK                        199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/8 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/14/2011 TEXAS SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS LEGAL D 1992230000199001 6411    REG. 9/26 L.GAUTREAUX    145.00                            

9/14/2011 THE LORENZ CORPORATION             19921100104110SV 6399    1 YEAR ACTIVATE MAGAZINE 64.95                              
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9/14/2011 COURTNEY LOVELACE                  199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/8 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/14/2011 COURTNEY LOVELACE                  199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        75.00                              

9/14/2011 DNU USE 7014 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC 1992510092599065 6319    INV # 14153 $23.26       23.26                              

9/14/2011 DNU USE 7014 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC 1992510092599065 6319    INV # 53507 $47.60       47.60                              

9/14/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 02143 $62.88       62.88                              

9/14/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 14023 $101.32      101.32                            

9/14/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092699066 6319    INV # 14743 $146.47      146.47                            

9/14/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092699066 6319    INV # 15456 $7.40        7.40                                

9/14/2011 KEVIN MACIK                        199236BF04291AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/2 AUSTIN        126.87                            

9/14/2011 PATRICK MASSEY                     199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/1 GAME SECURITY        142.50                            

9/14/2011 PATRICK MASSEY                     199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/8 GAME SECURITY        120.00                            

9/14/2011 PATRICK MASSEY                     199252GV00191AAA 6299    9/9 GAME SECURITY        60.00                              

9/14/2011 JEREMY MAUPIN                      199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        75.00                              

9/14/2011 JEREMY MAUPIN                      199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/8 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/14/2011 ROD MCDANIEL                       199236BF04191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/3 LEAGUECITY    125.78                            

9/14/2011 CHRIS MCDERMOTT                    19925200201990OW 6299    9/12 OAKWOOD SECURITY    245.00                            

9/14/2011 JAKE MCDONALD                      199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/1 GAME UMPIRE          80.00                              

9/14/2011 CYDRYCE MCMILLIAN                  199236GV00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR VOLLEYBALL TEAM 440.00                            

9/14/2011 WAYNE MCVAY                        199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/8 GAME REFEREE         80.00                              

9/14/2011 SARA MEINECKE                      1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    44.20                              

9/14/2011 BOBBIE MELTON                      199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        75.00                              

9/14/2011 KADEE MELTON                       199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/14/2011 KADEE MELTON                       199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/2 GAME REFEREE         50.00                              

9/14/2011 STEPHEN MERCER                     199236CT00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR FRESH. TENNIS  176.00                            

9/14/2011 STEPHEN MERCER                     199236CT00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR VARSITY TENNIS 132.00                            

9/14/2011 MOBILE ED PRODUCTIONS INC          19921100107110PC 6299    CONTRACT #99387          695.00                            

9/14/2011 MOORE SUPPLY COMPANY               1992510092599065 6319    INV # 9785065 $125.26    125.26                            

9/14/2011 WAYNE A MOORE                      19925200108990FR 6299    9/1-9/2 FR SECURITY      140.00                            

9/14/2011 SHARON E MORGAN                    205261PI81124000 6399    WEB PAGE SET UP DEPOSIT ( 260.00                            

9/14/2011 JASON MULLER                       199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        25.00                              

9/14/2011 JOSHUA T MUNSON                    199236GR00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR GIRLS CROSS COU 247.50                            

9/14/2011 NAPA AUTO PARTS                    1992510092599065 6319    INV # 201782 $744.40     744.40                            

9/14/2011 NAPA AUTO PARTS                    1992510092599065 6319    INV # 203784 $43.20      43.20                              

9/14/2011 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC BEE            1992360004199C41 6499    2012 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC 90.00                              

9/14/2011 NAVASOTA ISD                       199236CC04191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY  225.00                            

9/14/2011 LISA D NELSON                      2052130081124000 6411    ADV. 9/13 CHARLESTON     252.31                            

9/14/2011 DOROTHY NEVILL                     199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/9 GAME REFEREE         70.00                              

9/14/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       1992530072699TTK 6399    #66 TK B.LESHER          199.99                            
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9/14/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       20511300811240EH 6396    74744&84545 EHS WILLE    39.98                              

9/14/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       1992230000199001 6399    74743CM&74745 JACKSON    89.00                              

9/14/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       1992110000122038 6399    #75 CT J.PETERSON        52.27                              

9/14/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       7142610089599000 6399    #80 CE R.TYDLACKA        74.93                              

9/14/2011 OMEGA SEMINARS                     205213PD81124000 6411    REG. 9/23 LISA NELSON    105.00                            

9/14/2011 PEDIATRIC SERVICES OF AMERICA INC  1992330088123031 6299    HOMEBOUND SERVICES PATIEN 315.50                            

9/14/2011 PEPSI BEVERAGES COMPANY            199236CC00191AAA 6412    GATORAIDE FOR BOYS X-CO  244.20                            

9/14/2011 PETTY CASH-SOUTH KNOLL ELEMENTARY  1992            1103.101PETTY CASH               200.00                            

9/14/2011 PF DEBATE LLC                      199236SP00199C01 6399    ITEM #500 CROSSFIRE BRIEF 160.00                            

9/14/2011 EMILY PHIILIPS MARTIN              20511300811240EH 6411    ADV. 9/13 CHARLESTON     144.00                            

9/14/2011 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING INC          19921100104110SV 6399    MK8ASD22 BOTH PRINT MAGAZ 124.75                            

9/14/2011 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING INC          19921100109110CV 6399    MK8-SD22  MAGAZINES & CD' 104.75                            

9/14/2011 POTBELLY SANDWICH  WORKS LLC       199236BF00191AAA 6412    BOX LUNCH FOR VARSITY FOO 545.00                            

9/14/2011 ELENA QUIROS                       1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    44.20                              

9/14/2011 HECTOR RIVERA                      199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        75.00                              

9/14/2011 BOBBI C KELLY-RODRIGUEZ            199236UL00199C01 6411    REIMB. 9/1 BELTON        113.15                            

9/14/2011 ROY RODRIGUEZ                      199236SP00199C01 6412    ADV. 9/16 HOUSTON        47.00                              

9/14/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  19921100107110PC 6499    REGISTRATION FEE         116.50                            

9/14/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  1992360004199C41 6499    SPELLING BEE REGISTRATION 116.50                            

9/14/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  19921100104110SV 6399    PREPAID REGISTRATION FOR 116.50                            

9/14/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  19921100102110CH 6399    CHECK HANDLING FEE       7.50                                

9/14/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  19921100102110CH 6399    ENROLLMENT REGISTRATION I 109.00                            

9/14/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  1992110010821033 6399    SPELLING BEE - ID #153981 116.50                            

9/14/2011 SHANNON PICKARD                    1992110000122038 6299    SPEAKING FEE FOR CATE PRO 4,000.00                         

9/14/2011 DANIEL SHERROD                     199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/9 GAME REFEREE         70.00                              

9/14/2011 DANIEL SHERROD                     199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/14/2011 SANDY SHERROD                      1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    44.20                              

9/14/2011 ROBERT SHUMAKER                    199252GV04191AAA 6299    9/9 GAME SECURITY        90.00                              

9/14/2011 MICHAEL SKINNER                    199236CC00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR BOYS CROSS COUN 275.00                            

9/14/2011 CHELSEA SMITH                      1992130020123031 6411    REIMB. 9/9 HUNTSVILLE    73.46                              

9/14/2011 SOVEREIGN FINANCIAL LP             240235VS93299000 6269    RUNNING PO (9/1/11-8/31/1 3,251.99                         

9/14/2011 SPARKLETTS/SIERRA SPRINGS          4612110004111000 6499    WATER IN LOUNGE          148.54                            

9/14/2011 RELYANT DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC   4612230010799000 6499    RENTAL FROM 8-14 TO 9-10 35.95                              

9/14/2011 TAEA HEADQUARTERS                  199213AR00199001 6411    REG. 11/10 BOB LELAND    140.00                            

9/14/2011 MICHELLE TAFT                      1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    44.20                              

9/14/2011 TASSP/TASC                         1992230004199041 6495    TASSP MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 555.00                            

9/14/2011 TCASE INC                          1992310088123031 6411    REG. 10/4 K. BALDAUF     130.00                            

9/14/2011 TCASE INC                          1992310088123031 6411    REG. 10/4 M. KASPER      130.00                            
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9/14/2011 TEACHING STRATEGIES LLC            205111OF102240EX 6399    REF#109690,BACKORDER     217.34                            

9/14/2011 TEPSA                              19922300107990PC 6495    COMPREHENSIVE MEMBERSHIP 363.00                            

9/14/2011 THSADA                             1992360000191AAA 6495    MEMBERSHIP TO THSADA     40.00                              

9/14/2011 TMEA REGION 8 VOCAL DIVISION       199236CH00199C01 6412    REGION CHOIR AUDITION ENT 510.00                            

9/14/2011 TMEA REGION VIII                   199236JZ00199C01 6412    TMEA REGION JAZZ AUDITION 90.00                              

9/14/2011 JONNA TODARO                       1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    44.20                              

9/14/2011 TSNO CONFERENCE                    19923300202990CG 6411    49782 LISA SICILIO       235.00                            

9/14/2011 UIL MUSIC REGION 8                 199236BD00199C01 6412    MARCHING BAND ENTRY FEE  250.00                            

9/14/2011 UIL MUSIC REGION 8                 199236BD00199C01 6412    UIL CONCERT BAND ENTRY FE 1,380.00                         

9/14/2011 WILLIAM L. VAN EMAN                199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/8 GAME UMPIRE          80.00                              

9/14/2011 DANIEL VOJTEK                      199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/10 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/14/2011 VOTENET SOLUTIONS                  199236ST00199C01 6399    ITEM #EDUBALLOT ONE YEAR 399.00                            

9/14/2011 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVINO RUSSO &KYLE 1992410074899048 6211    INVOICE #0 - STUDENT CODE 625.00                            

9/14/2011 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVINO RUSSO &KYLE 1992410088199031 6211    INVOICE #380890 - ETHAN G 70.50                              

9/14/2011 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVINO RUSSO &KYLE 1992410088199031 6211    INVOICE #380891 - CALEB R 489.00                            

9/14/2011 KYLE WALSH                         199236BF00191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/2 CYPRESS       67.26                              

9/14/2011 WEST WEBB ALLBRITTON GENTRY        1992410074899048 6211    INVOICE #98217 - CSISD LO 144.00                            

9/14/2011 WEST WEBB ALLBRITTON GENTRY        1992410074899048 6211    INVOICE #98218 - HAUPT TR 210.00                            

9/14/2011 WEST WEBB ALLBRITTON GENTRY        1992410074899048 6211    INVOICE #98219 - SEABACK 394.40                            

9/14/2011 JONELLE WILKINS                    1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    45.45                              

9/14/2011 DOUG WILLIAMS                      199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/1 GAME LINE JUDGE      80.00                              

9/14/2011 RANDAL G WILLIAMSON                199236UL00199C01 6411    REIMB. 9/1 BELTON        105.09                            

9/14/2011 WILLOW WOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL         199236CC04191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY  75.00                              

9/14/2011 WIRED                              1992110000122038 6329    WIRED - MAGAZINE SUBSCRIP 12.00                              

9/14/2011 AUSTIN WRIGHT                      199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/8 GAME LINE JUDGE      80.00                              

9/14/2011 JACOB YARTER                       19925200108990FR 6299    9/1 FR SECURITY          70.00                              

9/14/2011 JOHN YEARY                         199236BF00191AAA 6411    REIMB.9/2 TEMPLE         109.89                            

9/21/2011 ADVANCED GRAPHICS                  1992510092599065 6319    INV # 58342 $824.25      824.25                            

9/21/2011 DARRIN ALLEN                       199252BF04191AAA 6299    9/14 GAME SECURITY       112.50                            

9/21/2011 ALLISON ENTERPRISE INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 83353 $1588.29     1,588.29                         

9/21/2011 AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS INC     1992510092699066 6319    INV # S017748304 $207.60 207.60                            

9/21/2011 MARTHA ANDERSON                    1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    44.20                              

9/21/2011 ASSOC FOR SUPERVISOR AND CURR DEV  19922300110990GP 6495    2011-2012 MEMBERSHIP DUES 89.00                              

9/21/2011 ASSOC FOR SUPERVISOR AND CURR DEV  1992230000399090 6495    ASCD BASIC MEMBERSHIP FOR 49.00                              

9/21/2011 ASCD                               1992230000226002 6495    MEMBERSHIP/SUBSCRIPTION T 39.00                              

9/21/2011 NAZNEEN ASKARI                     1992            2181.001TEXTBOOK REFUND SYED ASKA 57.99                              

9/21/2011 DONNA M BAIRRINGTON-SLAUGHTER      19922300110990GP 6499    REIMB. SAMS 9/16/11      35.98                              

9/21/2011 TAYLOR PUBLISHING COMPANY INC DBA  4612360020199000 6399    FINAL PAYMENT FOR YEARBOO 1,613.08                         
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9/21/2011 JON BRADLEY BALLARD                199236BF04291AAA 6216    9/13 GAME UMPIRE         60.00                              

9/21/2011 BARNES & NOBLE INC                 1992210088123031 6399    THE NO COMPLAINING RULE: 89.92                              

9/21/2011 BRETT BARTAY                       199236BF04291AAA 6216    9/13 GAME LINESMAN       60.00                              

9/21/2011 BCS CHAMBER                        1992410074799047 6499    COMMUNITY IMPACT LUNCH 9/ 80.00                              

9/21/2011 DNU SEE #13837 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 1992530072699TTK 6399    TK K.DERRICK             186.96                            

9/21/2011 BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS           4612130010499000 6499    2 TEAM REGISTRATIONS FOR 550.00                            

9/21/2011 BLESSINGS FROM ABOVE CHILDCARE     1992610000124038 6219    CHILD CARE FOR R. MOLINA 240.00                            

9/21/2011 BLESSINGS FROM ABOVE CHILDCARE     1992610000124038 6219    PARENT FEE               85.00                              

9/21/2011 BLINN COLLEGE                      1992110000122038 6223    DUAL CREDIT PAYMENT FOR S 486.00                            

9/21/2011 LESLIE G BRAKEFIELD                1992410074399043 6411    ADV. 9/25 AUSTIN         36.00                              

9/21/2011 DAVID CARLOS KELLEY                1992510092599065 6299    INV # 1110 $500.00       500.00                            

9/21/2011 BRENCO MARKETING CORPORATION       1992            1311    DIESEL FUEL 2963 GALLONS 8,937.00                         

9/21/2011 BRENCO MARKETING CORPORATION       1992            1311    UNLEADED FUEL 5504 GALLON 15,472.10                       

9/21/2011 BRYAN ISD                          199236BG00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE FOR BOYS JV GOL 175.00                            

9/21/2011 BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH     1992310088123031 6411    CD-PRAC.STRAT.HELP OT    108.00                            

9/21/2011 BUSH'S CHICKEN                     199236BF00191AAA 6412    VARSITY FOOTBALL         700.00                            

9/21/2011 BUSH'S CHICKEN                     199236BF00191AAA 6412    MEALS FR. FOOTBALL       120.00                            

9/21/2011 BUSH'S CHICKEN                     199236BF00191AAA 6412    FR. FOOTBALL MEALS       480.00                            

9/21/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  19921100102110CH 6399    CH HILLS T-SHIRT FOR STAF 24.00                              

9/21/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  19921100102110CH 6399    CH T-SHIRT FOR STAFF-MEN- 81.00                              

9/21/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  19921100102110CH 6399    DIGITIZING               25.00                              

9/21/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  19921100102110CH 6399    INBOUND FREIGHT          9.50                                

9/21/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  205113OF811240EH 6399    PAK420TUR; K420 PA 100% C 38.00                              

9/21/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  205113OF811240EH 6399    PAL420PUR; L420 PA WOMENS 95.00                              

9/21/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  205113OF811240EH 6399    PAL420TUR; L420 PA WOMENS 228.00                            

9/21/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  19922300110990GP 6399    ART CHARGES              25.00                              

9/21/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  19922300110990GP 6399    GP WORDLE TSHIRTS, DARK C 589.10                            

9/21/2011 CC CREATIONS USE V# 14983          4612360020299000 6399    AVID SHIRT LONG SLEEVE CA 13.10                              

9/21/2011 CC CREATIONS USE V# 14983          4612360020299000 6399    AVID SHIRTS CAROLINA BLUE 215.60                            

9/21/2011 CC CREATIONS USE V# 14983          4612360020299000 6399    AVID SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE C 13.10                              

9/21/2011 CC CREATIONS USE V# 14983          199211PE00111001 6395    CSISD PE SHORT, MAROON   2,700.00                         

9/21/2011 CC CREATIONS USE V# 14983          461211PE00111000 6395    CSISD HS PE SHIRT, ATHLET 1,086.75                         

9/21/2011 CC CREATIONS USE V# 14983          461211PE00111000 6395    CSISD PE SHORT, MAROON   119.25                            

9/21/2011 CAMERON BOOSTER CLUB               199236CC04291AAA 6412.FEEFEES - AMCMS X-CO MEET   130.00                            

9/21/2011 CAMERON BOOSTER CLUB               199236CC04191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY  130.00                            

9/21/2011 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC      1992210081199021 6269    BBPC SEPT BASE           243.87                            

9/21/2011 WALLY'S PARTY FACTORY #13          205261PI81124000 6399    9/15/11 FAMILY CELEBRATIO 215.44                            

9/21/2011 CARRIER SOUTH CENTRAL              1992510092599065 6319    INV # 18041215-00 $179.01 179.01                            
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9/21/2011 DO NOT USE USE VENDOR 14117        1992510092599065 6319    INV # 0793945-00 $170.28 168.58                            

9/21/2011 CHICK-FIL-A                        199236BF00191AAA 6412    JV FOOTBALL              600.00                            

9/21/2011 SHERRI COOMBS                      1992410074399043 6411    ADV. 9/25 AUSTIN         36.00                              

9/21/2011 RON CROZIER                        199236BF04291AAA 6216    9/13 GAME REFEREE        60.00                              

9/21/2011 KATIE CRUTSINGER                   199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/15 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/21/2011 MARISSA CRUZ                       199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/15 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/21/2011 CS MEDICAL CENTER OCCUPATIONAL MEDI 1992340092299062 6219    INV#1343                 3,446.00                         

9/21/2011 DAHILL INDUSTRIES INC              1992360000191AAA 6269    ATH SEPT BASE            199.65                            

9/21/2011 D&D ELECTRONICS LLC                1992530072699TTK 6399    A&M CONSOLIDATED HIGH SCH 2,395.93                         

9/21/2011 D&D ELECTRONICS LLC                1992530072699TTK 6399    A&M CONSOLIDATED MIDDLE S 879.06                            

9/21/2011 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY          1992510092599065 6319    INV # 265610-00 $215.80  213.28                            

9/21/2011 KAREN DEAN                         19921300105990RP 6411    REIMB. TAEA REG. FEE     90.00                              

9/21/2011 DANNY DRISKELL                     199252BF04291AAA 6299    9/13 GAME SECURITY       105.00                            

9/21/2011 EBSCO SUBSCRIPTION SERVICES        199211EH04111041 6399    MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS FO 215.02                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350000199000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 880.78                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350004199000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 239.30                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350004299000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 242.63                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350010199000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 191.11                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350010299000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 216.04                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350010499000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 172.83                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350010599000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 172.83                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350010799000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 189.45                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350010899000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 182.80                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350010999000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 167.85                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350011099000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 132.94                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350020199000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 275.87                            

9/21/2011 ECOLAB                             2402350020299000 6342    OASIS 146 MULTIQUAT 4-1GA 259.25                            

9/21/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 4  1992310088123031 6411    #699063 K. BALDAUF       35.00                              

9/21/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 4  1992310088123031 6411    #727416 K. BALDAUF       20.00                              

9/21/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 4  1992310088123031 6411    #727422 K. BALDAUF       20.00                              

9/21/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 4  1992310088123031 6411    #727411 K. BALDAUF       20.00                              

9/21/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 4  1992310088123031 6411    #727409 K. BALDAUF       20.00                              

9/21/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 4  1992310088123031 6411    #722264 K. BALDAUF       35.00                              

9/21/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  19921300107990PC 6411    #136109 J. ZAPALAC       45.00                              

9/21/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER-REGION 10 1992410074399043 6499    PDAS 9/27 S. HICKMAN     350.00                            

9/21/2011 KEO EHRHARDT                       199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/13 GAME UMPIRE         60.00                              

9/21/2011 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS INC    1992510092699066 6319    INV # 3833254 $85.80     85.80                              

9/21/2011 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS INC    1992510092699066 6319    INV # 3851650 $122.02    122.02                            
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9/21/2011 EXECUTIVE SECURITY SYSTEMS INC     1992520092599065 6299    INV # 166312 $455.00     455.00                            

9/21/2011 USE V# 85725 FAMILY & CONSUMER SCI 1992110000122038 6495    CLARISSA RIEDEL          115.00                            

9/21/2011 USE V# 85725 FAMILY & CONSUMER SCI 1992110000122038 6495    ERIN STUTTS              115.00                            

9/21/2011 USE V# 85725 FAMILY & CONSUMER SCI 1992110000122038 6495    FAMILY AND COSUMER SCIENC 148.00                            

9/21/2011 USE V# 85725 FAMILY & CONSUMER SCI 1992110000122038 6495    KAYLA POE                137.00                            

9/21/2011 USE V# 85725 FAMILY & CONSUMER SCI 1992110000122038 6495    MONICA SMITH             148.00                            

9/21/2011 FASTENAL COMPANY                   1992510092599065 6319    INV # TXBRY66424 $61.08  61.08                              

9/21/2011 LEONORA FLETCHER                   2052320081124000 6411    REIMB. AUG. MILEAGE      40.65                              

9/21/2011 WILBUR GALLOWAY                    1992510092599065 6411    REIMB. PLUMBING EDUC.    75.00                              

9/21/2011 CHRISTEL GARCIA                    199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/15 GAME CLOCK          40.00                              

9/21/2011 RICHARD B GERMAN                   1992360000191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/10 KINGWOOD     50.00                              

9/21/2011 NELDA L GILBERT                    1992130000122038 6411    REIMB. 9/6 FT.WORTH      245.16                            

9/21/2011 LAURA GOFFREY                      2402000010400000 5751                             20.00                              

9/21/2011 KYLE P GOODSON                     199236BD00199C01 6299    MARCHING BAND TECH HOURS 840.00                            

9/21/2011 RYAN GOODWYN                       199236CS00191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/9 AUSTIN        215.82                            

9/21/2011 GULF COAST PAPER COMPANY INC       1992510092499064 6319    INV # 263527 $4016.20    4,016.20                         

9/21/2011 GREGORY P HAAS                     199236BF04191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/9 AUSTIN        116.07                            

9/21/2011 HABCA-HOUSTON AREA BASKETBALL COACH 1992360000191AAA 6495    MEMBERSHIP  FOR COACHES: 160.00                            

9/21/2011 RICK HALL                          199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/13 GAME REFEREE        60.00                              

9/21/2011 CYNTHIA LEA INC - DBA              205233HE81124000 6399    18 FROGS HAPPI NAPPI 6A  450.00                            

9/21/2011 CYNTHIA LEA INC - DBA              205233HE81124000 6399    HAPPI NAPPI 6A FROGS     450.00                            

9/21/2011 CYNTHIA LEA INC - DBA              205233HE81124000 6399    HAPPI NAPPI 6A/FROGS     1,800.00                         

9/21/2011 CYNTHIA LEA INC - DBA              205233HE81124000 6399    SHIPPING                 154.08                            

9/21/2011 KONNIE HARBER                      2402000010400000 5751                             59.90                              

9/21/2011 HUGHES SUPPLY INC                  1992510092599065 6319    INV # SP39615505.001 $421 421.80                            

9/21/2011 HUGHES SUPPLY INC                  1992510092599065 6319    INV # SP39617655.001 $437 437.52                            

9/21/2011 HUGHES SUPPLY INC                  1992510092599065 6319    INV # SP39623625.001 $184 184.00                            

9/21/2011 HUGHES SUPPLY INC                  1992510092599065 6319    INV # SP39641222.001 $158 158.22                            

9/21/2011 HUGHES SUPPLY INC                  1992510092599065 6319    INV # SP39643914.001 $125 125.08                            

9/21/2011 KAREN L HEINTZ                     199236GH00191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/14 HOUSTON      96.99                              

9/21/2011 BRIAN HERBST                       199236BF04291AAA 6216    9/13 GAME JUDGE          60.00                              

9/21/2011 ADAM HETZLER                       199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/13 GAME JUDGE          60.00                              

9/21/2011 HEWLETT PACKARD                    1992530074699046 6249    REF#102067MAINTENANCE    9,143.57                         

9/21/2011 STORMY HICKMAN                     19922300110990GP 6411    ADV. 9/26 RICHARDSON     300.50                            

9/21/2011 JOE ANN HOPPERS                    1992410074399043 6411    ADV. 9/25 AUSTIN         152.07                            

9/21/2011 HUMBLE ISD ATHLETICS               199236CC00191AAA 6412.FEEBOYS CC ENTRY FEE        40.00                              

9/21/2011 HYDRAULIC WORKS INC                1992510092599065 6319    INV # 048557 $265.08     265.08                            

9/21/2011 IKES SMALL ENGINES LLC             1992510092699066 6319    INV # 302028 $35.40      35.40                              
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9/21/2011 IKES SMALL ENGINES LLC             1992510092699066 6319    INV # 302103 $92.34      92.34                              

9/21/2011 DO NOT USE (USE#9816)              19921100104110SV 6269    SV 8/1-8/31/11+METER     1,143.54                         

9/21/2011 DO NOT USE (USE#9816)              19921100104110SV 6269    SV8/1-8/31/11+METER      15.51                              

9/21/2011 IMPACT APPLICATIONS INC            199236TN00191AAA 6399    ON LINE ACCESSS TO IMPACT 1,000.00                         

9/21/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   1992230000199001 6399    FAST SORT FS-2D DIGITAL C 68.00                              

9/21/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   2402350093299000 6399    LABELS, TONER            952.83                            

9/21/2011 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS               19921100107110PC 6399    SUPPLIES                 10.00                              

9/21/2011 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS               19921100107110PC 6399    SUPPLIES                 10.00                              

9/21/2011 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS               19921100102110CH 6399    PO TO JACQUES NOT TO EXCE 50.00                              

9/21/2011 JASONS DELI                        1992110000131033 6499    FOOD FOR AVID TUTOR TRAIN 99.98                              

9/21/2011 JASONS DELI                        1992360000199C01 6499    SOC ST. DPT MTG 9/15/    125.00                            

9/21/2011 KAI JERRELS                        199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/15 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/21/2011 LAKEDREIA JOHNSON                  199252BF04291AAA 6299    9/13 GAME SECURITY       97.50                              

9/21/2011 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD               1992120004199041 6329    INVOICE 121304           782.40                            

9/21/2011 KELLY TEMPORARY SERVICES INC       1992410074499044 6299    NICOLE MACK - SEPT       207.00                            

9/21/2011 JESSICA KLIMA                      205261PI81124000 6399    9/15/11: FAMILY CELEBRATI 2,300.00                         

9/21/2011 JEANNE KOLBE                       1992410074399043 6411    ADV. 9/25 AUSTIN         152.07                            

9/21/2011 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER      2402350010199000 6341    #458 CN GOODLETT         50.00                              

9/21/2011 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER      2402350010599000 6341    #458 CN GOODLETT         54.70                              

9/21/2011 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER      2402350011099000 6341    #458 CN GOODLETT         92.82                              

9/21/2011 GINGER R KUBICHEK                  1992410074399043 6411    ADV. 9/25 AUSTIN         36.00                              

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  19921100104110SV 6269    SV9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    153.21                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  19921100101110SK 6269    SK9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    599.62                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  2052210081124000 6269    HST9/1-9/30/11+AUG ME    275.32                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  1992210088123031 6269    SS9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    360.59                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  19921100201110OW 6269    OW9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    767.50                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  19922300201990OW 6269    OW9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    271.19                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  1992340092299062 6269    TR9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    166.48                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  1992410074399043 6269    HR9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    329.66                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  2402350093299000 6269    CN9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    234.56                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  1992410074499044 6269    BO9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    324.71                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  19922300107990PC 6269    PC9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    228.86                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  19921100105110RP 6269    RP9/1-9/30/11+AUG BAS    449.12                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  19921100105110RP 6269    RP9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    147.55                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  19921100101110SK 6269    SK9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    182.41                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  19921100108110FR 6269    FR9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    546.62                            

9/21/2011 KYOCERA DOC SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC  19921100108110FR 6269    FR9/1-9/30/11+AUG MET    383.75                            

9/21/2011 LEADERSHIP BRAZOS ALUMNI ASSN      1992230000226002 6495    MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR LEADE 25.00                              
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9/21/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921200102990CH 6329    G1113B01WR ADDITIONAL SCH 557.38                            

9/21/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921200102990CH 6329    G1129B02WR  CORE K-8 CONT 126.03                            

9/21/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921200102990CH 6329    G1129B02WR CORE K-8 CONTE 1,000.00                         

9/21/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921200102990CH 6329    G1207R SAFARI MONTAGE MAN 90.00                              

9/21/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921200102990CH 6329    G1243B01WR  K-6 SUPPLEMEN 250.00                            

9/21/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921200102990CH 6329    G1243B01WR K-6 SUPPLEMENT 13.01                              

9/21/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921200102990CH 6329    G9981B01WR READING RAINBO 149.00                            

9/21/2011 LI-PIN LIN                         2402000010200000 5751                             72.00                              

9/21/2011 DNU USE 7014 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC 1992510092599065 6319    INV # 56201 $59.96       59.96                              

9/21/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             2402350010599000 6319    HOT WATER NOZZLE         65.93                              

9/21/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 02573 $49.85       49.85                              

9/21/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 02788 $39.45       39.45                              

9/21/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 14694 $151.84      151.84                            

9/21/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 14895 $19.92       19.92                              

9/21/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             2402350010599000 6319    GE WASHER                449.00                            

9/21/2011 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS PTP         1992120004199041 6329    MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS   864.39                            

9/21/2011 MATERA PAPER COMPANY INC           2402350000199000 6342    SPARCLEAN ALL TEMP DETERG 325.70                            

9/21/2011 MATERA PAPER COMPANY INC           2402350010799000 6342    SPARCLEAN ALL TEMP DETERG 325.70                            

9/21/2011 MATERA PAPER COMPANY INC           2402350011099000 6342    SPARCLEAN ALL TEMP DETERG 325.70                            

9/21/2011 BUBBA MCGOLDRICK                   199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/13 GAME LINESMAN       60.00                              

9/21/2011 JUSTIN E MCKOWN                    199236BG00191AAA 6412    MEAL FOR BOYS JV GOLF TOU 33.00                              

9/21/2011 CYDRYCE MCMILLIAN                  199236GV00191AAA 6412    MEAL FOR VOLLEYBALL TEAM 440.00                            

9/21/2011 MEGAN MEERSCHEIDT                  2052320081124000 6411    REIMB. AUG. MILEAGE      47.73                              

9/21/2011 STEPHEN MERCER                     199236CT00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR JV TENNIS      176.00                            

9/21/2011 STEPHEN MERCER                     199236CT00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR VARSITY TENNIS 132.00                            

9/21/2011 STEPHEN MERCER                     199236CT00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR VARSITY TENNIS 132.00                            

9/21/2011 MONOGRAMS & MORE                   1992110004131033 6399    51 TSHIRT SAPPHIRE       455.47                            

9/21/2011 MONOGRAMS & MORE                   1992110004131033 6399    XL TSHIRT SAPPHIRE       10.55                              

9/21/2011 MOORE SUPPLY COMPANY               1992510092599065 6319    INV # 9787566 $784.88    784.88                            

9/21/2011 MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY            1992510092599065 6319    INV # 71041266 $235.17   235.17                            

9/21/2011 MOVIE LICENSING USA                19921100110110GP 6399    ANNUAL PUBLIC PERFORMANCE 129.00                            

9/21/2011 MUSIC IS ELEMENTARY                6909810074899092 6397    P1,FINAL PMT,#109718     67.35                              

9/21/2011 MYRA'S GALLERY AND CUSTOM FRAMING  1992410074799047 6499    MYRA'S GALLERY           348.20                            

9/21/2011 NAESP                              19922300110990GP 6495    2011 - 2012 MEMBERSHIP DU 235.00                            

9/21/2011 NASSP (NAT ASSN SEC SCH PRIN)      1992230000399090 6495    (NEW) INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSH 210.00                            

9/21/2011 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY  1992230000226002 6495    SUBSCRIPTION/MEMBERSHIP F 242.00                            

9/21/2011 NELI                               1992310088123031 6411    REG. 11/30 S. PILGER     310.00                            

9/21/2011 ROBIN L OBERG                      1992210081131033 6411    ADV. 9/26 IRVING         260.65                            

Page 15



College Station Independent School District

Accounts Payable Check Register

September 1, 2011 - August 31, 2012

Total Payroll Expenditures through August 2012: 71,581,823.54$                                                   

Check Date Vendor Name Budget Unit Acct Transaction Description  Amount 

9/21/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       7142610089599000 6399    #81 KK K.WALTER          43.27                              

9/21/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       2402350000199000 6399    #83 CN P.MORAN           121.82                            

9/21/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       2402350093299000 6399    #83 CN P.MORAN           9.99                                

9/21/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       1992230000226002 6399    #89 AL J.PRITCHARD       188.71                            

9/21/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       1992510092599065 6319    OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR M&O  101.69                            

9/21/2011 ORR TEXTILE COMPANY INC            1992            1311    TOWELS BATH, 20 X 40     89.67                              

9/21/2011 OUTBACK STEAKHOUSE OF FLORIDA LLC  199236BF00191AAA 6412    FOOTBALL PRE-GAME MEALS  450.00                            

9/21/2011 MARIA PALACIOS                     2402000004100000 5751                             100.00                            

9/21/2011 PEDIATRIC SERVICES OF AMERICA INC  1992330088123031 6299    9/12/11,  HOMEBOUND SERVI 180.00                            

9/21/2011 PEDIATRIC SERVICES OF AMERICA INC  1992330088123031 6299    9/13/11,  HOMEBOUND SERVI 170.00                            

9/21/2011 PETTY CASH-AMCHS                   1992            1103.001START UP FUNDS           200.00                            

9/21/2011 PETTY CASH-CREEK VIEW ELEMENTARY   19921100109110CV 6399    PETTY CASH               57.47                              

9/21/2011 PETTY CASH-CREEK VIEW ELEMENTARY   19921300109990CV 6499    "                        24.14                              

9/21/2011 PIANO PLACE                        19921100102110CH 6399    PREPAID-TUNE KAWAI UST-9 85.00                              

9/21/2011 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVC 19921100201110OW 6399    POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL   108.00                            

9/21/2011 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVC 1992110004111041 6269    POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL   393.00                            

9/21/2011 CAROL N POPE                       199236CH00199C01 6299    CHOIR ACCOMPANIST        418.00                            

9/21/2011 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORP   199236BF04191AAA 6399    REVO EDGE YOUTH HELMENT  1,260.00                         

9/21/2011 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORP   199236BF04191AAA 6399    SHIPPING                 71.69                              

9/21/2011 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORP   199236BF04291AAA 6399    REVO EDGE YOUTH HELMET   1,267.38                         

9/21/2011 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORP   199236BF04291AAA 6399    SHIPPING                 72.49                              

9/21/2011 ANN MARIE ROBINSON                 2402000020200000 5751                             25.35                              

9/21/2011 ROGUE RUNNING INVITATIONAL         199236GR00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE - GIRLS X-CO   140.00                            

9/21/2011 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT INC           1992510092599065 6319    INV # 435193 $186.94     186.94                            

9/21/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               4612110010711000 6399    2011-2012 SCHOLASTIC MAGA 3,551.19                         

9/21/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC               19921100109110CV 6399    9-085327-030  1" LINE 24" 73.80                              

9/21/2011 SCHOOL-TECH, INC.                  1992230000226002 6399    6 TRAFFIC CONES AND MESSA 107.71                            

9/21/2011 SCHOOL-TECH, INC.                  1992230000226002 6399    ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 45.21                              

9/21/2011 SCHOOL-TECH, INC.                  1992230000226002 6399    MESSAGE BOARD            74.95                              

9/21/2011 SCHOOL-TECH, INC.                  1992230000226002 6399    MESSAGE BOARD KIT        99.95                              

9/21/2011 LESLIE SCHUECKLER                  1992310081399035 6411    ADV. 9/29 SANANTONIO     227.91                            

9/21/2011 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION      1992410074899048 6269    MRM9/1-9/30/11+AUG ME    534.20                            

9/21/2011 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION      1992360000191AAA 6269    ATH9/1-9/30/11+AUG ME    191.70                            

9/21/2011 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO                1992510092599065 6319    INV # 4804-1 $20.33      20.33                              

9/21/2011 BARBARA SHULER                     1992410074399043 6411    ADV. 9/25 AUSTIN         152.07                            

9/21/2011 ROBERT SHUMAKER                    199252BF04191AAA 6299    9/14 GAME SECURITY       75.00                              

9/21/2011 LISA SICILIO                       1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    45.45                              

9/21/2011 MICHAEL SKINNER                    199236CC00191AAA 6412    BOYS CC MEALS            275.00                            
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9/21/2011 MICHAEL SKINNER                    199236CC00191AAA 6412    BOYS CC MEALS            (275.00)                           

9/21/2011 SKYLINE EQUIPMENT INC              1992510092599065 6319    INV # 49545 $85.30       85.30                              

9/21/2011 SMARTFILES INC                     1992410074499044 6299    AUDIT TRAIL LSAP LASERFIC 999.00                            

9/21/2011 SMARTFILES INC                     1992410074499044 6299    E-MAIL PLUG IN LASERFICHE 128.00                            

9/21/2011 SMARTFILES INC                     1992410074499044 6299    FULL USER LSAP LASERFICHE 1,040.00                         

9/21/2011 SMARTFILES INC                     1992410074499044 6299    SNAPSHOT LASERFICHE SUPPO 160.00                            

9/21/2011 SMARTFILES INC                     1992410074499044 6299    STANDARD SERVER LASERFICH 1,450.00                         

9/21/2011 SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRO             199241DW74399043 6399    APPLICATION PRO SUPPORT  1,200.00                         

9/21/2011 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 19922300110990GP 6499    SUPPLIES                 130.70                            

9/21/2011 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 1992340092299062 6499    INV#7149-56893           34.72                              

9/21/2011 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 1992510092599065 6499    12 MONTH RUNNING PO NOT T 87.68                              

9/21/2011 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 4612230010799000 6499    SUPPLIES                 102.48                            

9/21/2011 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY INC 4612360010999000 6499    COFFEE AND SUPPLIES      68.15                              

9/21/2011 STERICYCLE INC                     1992510092499064 6299    RUNNING PO FOR 12 MONTHS 20.71                              

9/21/2011 STEVE SPANGLER SCIENCE INC         19921300201990OW 6411    36372564 L.EDRINGTON     199.00                            

9/21/2011 STEVE SPANGLER SCIENCE INC         19921300201990OW 6411    36372564 J.MOREHEAD      169.00                            

9/21/2011 STEVE SPANGLER SCIENCE INC         19921300201990OW 6411    36372564 F. AVILA        169.00                            

9/21/2011 STEVE SPANGLER SCIENCE INC         19921300201990OW 6411    36372564 M. KENNEDY      199.00                            

9/21/2011 STEVE SPANGLER SCIENCE INC         19921300201990OW 6411    36372564 N. VALENCIA     199.00                            

9/21/2011 STEVE SPANGLER SCIENCE INC         19921300201990OW 6411    36372564 M. GERLAND      199.00                            

9/21/2011 STEVE SPANGLER SCIENCE INC         19921300201990OW 6411    36372564 TY COPE         169.00                            

9/21/2011 STEVE SPANGLER SCIENCE INC         19921300201990OW 6411    36372564 S.MCDERMOTT     169.00                            

9/21/2011 ANDREW STORMS                      199236BH00191AAA 6411    REIMB.9/10 KINGWOOD      179.55                            

9/21/2011 T E A M SOLUTIONS INC              1992510092599065 6319    INV # 4575 $339.20       339.20                            

9/21/2011 TAAE                               1992230000226002 6495    TAAE MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL  400.00                            

9/21/2011 TASP                               1992310088123031 6411    REG. 10/6 HEIDI KING     235.00                            

9/21/2011 TASSP/TASC                         1992230000399090 6495    INDIVIDUAL STATE MEMBERSH 185.00                            

9/21/2011 TASSP/TASC                         1992230000226002 6495    PRINCIPLE MEMBERSHIP TO T 185.00                            

9/21/2011 STEPHANIE PAIGE TAYLOR             199236BD00199C01 6299    PERCUSSION TECH/CONSULTAN 600.00                            

9/21/2011 TCEA                               1992310088123031 6411    3559710 K. BALDAUF       257.00                            

9/21/2011 TEPSA                              2112130010224000 6411    2899795 N. REEVES        320.00                            

9/21/2011 TEPSA                              19922300110990GP 6495    TEPSA MEMBERSHIP 2011 - 2 363.00                            

9/21/2011 TEXAS COMMERCIAL WASTE             1992510000199068 6255    RECYCLE MONTHLY STATEMENT 25.00                              

9/21/2011 TEXAS COMMERCIAL WASTE             1992510010899068 6255    RECYCLE MONTHLY STATEMENT 25.00                              

9/21/2011 TEXAS COMMERCIAL WASTE             1992510010999068 6255    RECYCLE MONTHLY STATEMENT 25.00                              

9/21/2011 TEXAS COMMERCIAL WASTE             1992510092399063 6255    RECYCLE MONTHLY STATEMENT 25.00                              

9/21/2011 TEXAS DEPT/STATE HEALTH SERVICES   1992360000191AAA 6495    MEMBERSHIP FOR TEXAS DEPT 260.00                            

9/21/2011 TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL COACHES ASSN     1992360000191AAA 6495    MEMBERSHIP TO THSCA FOR: 120.00                            
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9/21/2011 TEXAS STATE BD PLUMBING EXAMINERS  1992510092599065 6495    INV # SEE ATTACHED $230.0 230.00                            

9/21/2011 TEXTBOOK COORDINATORS' ASSN OF TX  1992510092399063 6411    REG. 12/4 MARK PANTEL    245.00                            

9/21/2011 TIME FOR KIDS                      1992230000226002 6495    SUBSCRIPTION FOR -TIME FO 53.04                              

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992110000111001 6399    800 POSTCARDS FOR FRESHMA 99.56                              

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992110004111041 6399    PRINTING OF:             123.48                            

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19921100101110SK 6399    100 - SPANISH KINDERGARTE 20.58                              

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19921100101110SK 6399    500 ENGLISH - KINDERGARTE 66.64                              

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992310081399035 6339    PRINTING COPIES OF TEMI T 2,088.56                         

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992230000199001 6399    FOLDING 3,000 OPEN HOUSE 29.40                              

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992230004199041 6399    PRINTING OF:             90.65                              

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992110004111041 6399    PRINTING OF:             194.04                            

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992110000111001 6399    3000 8.5X5.5 ON 3 PART NC 350.35                            

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992110000111001 6399    CHARGE FOR SIZE RESET    31.85                              

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19922300105990RP 6399    5000 NURSE PASSES (CSISD 313.60                            

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      199236BH00191AAA 6399    BUSINESS CARDS FOR RICK G 28.42                              

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      199236YB00199C01 6399    SENIOR FLYERS FOR SENIOR 209.72                            

9/21/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992310081399035 6339    PRINTING COPIES OF CBM #1 988.57                            

9/21/2011 TRANSFINDER CORPORATION            1992340092299062 6397    INV#13115                1,500.00                         

9/21/2011 TSPRA                              199241VL74799047 6495    TSPRA EF INDIVIDUAL DUES 125.00                            

9/21/2011 UNIVAR USA INC                     1992510092599065 6319    INV # HS690215 $243.69   243.69                            

9/21/2011 UNIVAR USA INC                     1992510092599065 6319    INV # HS690277 $39.80    39.80                              

9/21/2011 VERIZON SOUTHWEST                  1992510074899TTK 6256    DISTRICT PHONE CHARGES   7,972.16                         

9/21/2011 MARION VIERUS                      1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    44.20                              

9/21/2011 KYLE WALSH                         199236BF00191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/9 AUSTIN        116.07                            

9/21/2011 WELLS FARGO BANK NA                5992710099999000 6599    COLL904UTR PAYING AGENT F 400.00                            

9/21/2011 WELLS FARGO BANK NA                5992710099999000 6599    COLL906UT PAYING AGENT FE 400.00                            

9/21/2011 WELLS FARGO BANK NA                5992710099999000 6599    COLL907UTSB PAYING AGENT 400.00                            

9/21/2011 WELLS FARGO BANK NA                5992710099999000 6599    COLL909UTSB PAYING AGENT 400.00                            

9/21/2011 WELLS FARGO BANK NA                5992710099999000 6599    COLL910UTS PAYING AGENT F 400.00                            

9/21/2011 KATHLYN BROOKE WILSON              199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/15 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/21/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  7142610089599000 6269    KK7/21-8/30/11+AUG BA    292.77                            

9/21/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  19922300109990CV 6269    CV8/17-8/30/11+AUG BA    152.40                            

9/21/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  19922300109990CV 6269    CV7/26-8/30/11+AUG BA    906.46                            

9/21/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  19921100109110CV 6269    CV7/21-8/30/11+AUG BA    1,021.50                         

9/21/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  1992310004199041 6269    CSMS7/25-8/30/11+AUG     77.85                              

9/21/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  19921100105110RP 6269    RP AUG BASE+METER        559.74                            

9/21/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  19921100202110CG 6269    CG AUG BASE+METER        506.56                            

9/21/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  1992230000226002 6269    AL7/26/11-8/30/11+AUG    298.82                            
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9/21/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  1992230000226002 6269    AL7/26-8/30/11+AUG BA    146.08                            

9/21/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  1992230000226002 6269    AL7/26-8/30/11+AUG BA    295.65                            

9/21/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  19921100202110CG 6269    CG8/10-8/30/11+AUG BA    281.76                            

9/23/2011 AFT/TEXAS FEDERATION OF TEACHERS/  1992            2159    DED:V119 PROF DUES       11.48                              

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0045 CCL             134.00                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0046 CCL             50.00                              

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0047 CCL             50.00                              

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0048 CCL             111.28                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0049 CCL             124.25                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0051 CCL             412.50                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0056 CCL             363.21                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0057 CCL             400.00                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0058 CCL             311.77                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0059 CCL             128.97                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0063 CCL             310.00                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0064 CCL             239.50                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0065 CCL             82.17                              

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0070 CCL             207.00                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0073 CCL             112.50                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0077 CCL             128.00                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0080 CCL             542.50                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0081 CCL             140.00                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0082 CCL             282.50                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0085 CCL             389.71                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0096 CCL             100.00                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0133 CCL             159.00                            

9/23/2011 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS          1992            2159    DED:0137 CCL             115.00                            

9/23/2011 BRAZOS VALLEY SCHOOLS CREDIT UNION 1992            2154    DED:V001 CREDIT UN       22,045.32                       

9/23/2011 CSISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION         1992            2159    DED:V150 EDUC FOUN       705.50                            

9/23/2011 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND    1992            2156    DED:*WC WORK COMP        17,811.28                       

9/23/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 4  1992            2159    DED:0198 REGION IV       200.00                            

9/23/2011 GENWORTH LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY    1992            2153    DED:LTC1 LTERM CARE      625.04                            

9/23/2011 GOLDS GYM                          1992            2159    DED:V202 GOLDS GYM       79.55                              

9/23/2011 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE           1992            2151    DED:*FT FED W/H          218,175.68                     

9/23/2011 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE           1992            2152    DED:*FM MEDICARE         66,726.70                       

9/23/2011 UNITED STATES TREASURY             1992            2159    DED:0500 WAGE LEVY       125.00                            

9/23/2011 NTALIFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP INC 1992            2153    DED:V006 NTA INSUR       33.00                              

9/23/2011 REGION 10 SERVICE CENTER           1992            2159    DED:0206 PREP            231.58                            
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9/23/2011 TCTA                               1992            2159    DED:V109 TCTA DUES       29.00                              

9/23/2011 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION   1992            2159    DED:V103 TSTA/NEA        3,627.66                         

9/23/2011 TEXAS TEACHERS ALTERNATIVE CERT    1992            2159    DED:0204 TACP            433.34                            

9/23/2011 TGSLC                              1992            2159    DED:0314 TG              212.00                            

9/23/2011 TGSLC                              1992            2159    DED:0315 TG              55.00                              

9/23/2011 TGSLC                              1992            2159    DED:0316 TG              70.00                              

9/23/2011 TGSLC                              1992            2159    DED:0317 TGSLC           50.00                              

9/23/2011 TGSLC                              1992            2159    DED:0318 TGSLC           50.00                              

9/23/2011 TGSLC-DO NOT USE                   1992            2159    DED:0050 TGSLC           50.00                              

9/23/2011 TGSLC-DO NOT USE                   1992            2159    DED:0297 TGSLC           200.00                            

9/23/2011 TGSLC-KIM PRITCHARD 457699026      1992            2159    DED:0308 TGSLC           100.62                            

9/23/2011 UNITED STATES TREASURY             1992            2159    DED:0497 WAGE LEVY       45.00                              

9/23/2011 UNITED WAY OF THE BRAZOS VALLEY    1992            2159    DED:V300 UNITED WAY      520.57                            

9/23/2011 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE        1992            2159    DED:0145 CHAPTER 13      725.25                            

9/26/2011 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND    1992            2156    DED:*WC WORK COMP        8.52                                

9/26/2011 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE           1992            2151    DED:*FT FED W/H          7.53                                

9/26/2011 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE           1992            2152    DED:*FM MEDICARE         15.62                              

9/28/2011 A+ GLASS & MIRROR                  1992510092599065 6299    INV # 19614 $164.74      164.74                            

9/28/2011 ACTION GYPSUM SUPPLY LP            1992510092599065 6319    INV # 318405/3 $264.32   264.32                            

9/28/2011 CHIHARU ALLEN                      1992310088123031 6411    REIMB. 9/16 HUNTSVILL    10.50                              

9/28/2011 ALLSAFE STORAGE                    1992530072699TTK 6299    RUNNING PO               180.00                            

9/28/2011 ALVAH M SQUIBB COMPANY INC         19921100104110SV 6399    #3 PLAN BOOKS            69.80                              

9/28/2011 ALVAH M SQUIBB COMPANY INC         19921100104110SV 6399    ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 11.40                              

9/28/2011 ALVAH M SQUIBB COMPANY INC         19921100202110CG 6399    #67 RECORD BOOK          37.04                              

9/28/2011 ALVAH M SQUIBB COMPANY INC         19921100202110CG 6399    SHIPPING 15%             5.55                                

9/28/2011 CRAIG ANDERSON                     199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/23 GAME SECURITY       135.00                            

9/28/2011 APPLE INC                          20511300811240EH 6399    REF#110068,HDSTIPADS+    2,752.00                         

9/28/2011 JPMA COOL LLC                      1992360000199C01 6412    INV #TE000549 A&M CONSOLI 2,992.50                         

9/28/2011 RICHARD ARTIFICAVITCH              199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME REFEREE        40.00                              

9/28/2011 ASHLEY ASSEL                       1992310088123031 6411    REIMB.9/16 HUNTSVILLE    8.11                                

9/28/2011 ASW ENTERPRISES LLC                199236UL00199C01 6399    SPELLING PRACTICE MATERIA 383.45                            

9/28/2011 EMMITT ATTAWAY                     199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME CLOCK          40.00                              

9/28/2011 AVID CENTER--SI PAYMENT            1992110000131033 6495    AVID MEMBERSHIP FEES AMCH 3,195.00                         

9/28/2011 AVID CENTER--SI PAYMENT            1992110004131033 6495    AVID MEMBERSHIP FEES AMCM 3,195.00                         

9/28/2011 AVID CENTER--SI PAYMENT            1992110004231033 6495    AVID MEMBERSHIP FEES CSMS 3,195.00                         

9/28/2011 AVID CENTER--SI PAYMENT            1992110020131033 6495    AVID MEMBERSHIP FEES CYPR 3,195.00                         

9/28/2011 AVID CENTER--SI PAYMENT            1992110020231033 6495    AVID MEMBERSHIP FEES OAKW 3,195.00                         

9/28/2011 DENNIS W BAIN                      199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/23 GAME SECURITY       135.00                            
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9/28/2011 BARNES & NOBLE INC                 1992110000122038 6321    THE MILLIONAIRE NEXT DOOR 329.35                            

9/28/2011 BARNES & NOBLE INC                 1992110000122038 6321    THE TIPPING POINT: HOW LI 1,101.60                         

9/28/2011 BARNES & NOBLE INC                 2841110010123000 6399    REF PO 110914 BOOKS      708.37                            

9/28/2011 BARNES & NOBLE INC                 19923100108990FR 6399    OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR C 304.13                            

9/28/2011 MARISA D BARRETT                   20511300811240EH 6411    ADV. 10/2 WASH.DC        155.00                            

9/28/2011 BATTERIES PLUS                     1992510092599065 6319    INV # 236828 $23.98      23.98                              

9/28/2011 COREY BAYSINGER                    199236BF04291AAA 6216    9/20 GAME REFEREE        60.00                              

9/28/2011 SUSAN D BEMUS                      1992110088123031 6411    REIMB. SEPT. MILEAGE     76.59                              

9/28/2011 DNU SEE #13837 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 1992230000199001 6399    ITEM #BB11467947776408082 388.35                            

9/28/2011 DNU SEE #13837 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 1992230000199001 6399    STANDARD DELIVERY        9.42                                

9/28/2011 DNU SEE #13837 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 1992210088123031 6399    SUPP.  SS T.BARNES       49.99                              

9/28/2011 JAMI S BEVANS                      199236AR00199C01 6411    REIMB. TAEA REG.FEE      110.00                            

9/28/2011 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC                1992            1311    DUAL PRUPSE PAPER, 8-1/2 1,510.40                         

9/28/2011 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC                1992            1311    DUAL PURPOSE PAPER, 11 X 115.52                            

9/28/2011 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC                1992            1311    DUAL PURPOSE PAPER, 20# 8 21,537.85                       

9/28/2011 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC                1992            1311    DUAL PURPOSE PAPER, 8-1/2 6,041.60                         

9/28/2011 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC                1992            1311    INDEX, 110#, 8-1.2 X 11 I 3,334.40                         

9/28/2011 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC                1992            1311    INDEX, 110#, 8-1/2 X 11 I 3,241.60                         

9/28/2011 BOSWORTH PAPERS INC                1992            1311    INDEX, 110#, 8-1/2X11 INC 1,667.20                         

9/28/2011 TIGER BOYS BASKETBALL TRUST&AGENCY 199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME PARKING        300.00                            

9/28/2011 BRAZOS CENTER                      1992310000199001 6499    INV #I1119 BRAZOS CENTER 1,500.00                         

9/28/2011 BRAZOS VALLEY FENCE CO             199211BD00111001 6249    INV # SEE ATTACHED $2237. 2,237.00                         

9/28/2011 BRAZOS VALLEY FENCE CO             1992510092599065 6299    INV #  COLLEGE HILLS $128 700.00                            

9/28/2011 DAVID CARLOS KELLEY                1992510092599065 6299    INV # 1113 $575.00       575.00                            

9/28/2011 DAVID CARLOS KELLEY                1992510092599065 6299    INV # 1111 $750.00       750.00                            

9/28/2011 DAVID CARLOS KELLEY                205211OF10124000 6397    REF#110773HDSTSTORBLD    4,570.00                         

9/28/2011 BRAZOS VALLEY RECYCLING-DNUV#15282 6909810074899050 6396    REF#100951,CNST RPO      260.00                            

9/28/2011 BUPPY'S CATERING                   2052130081124000 6499    9/15/11 HD ST TEACHER TRA 152.82                            

9/28/2011 BUPPY'S CATERING                   2052130081124000 6499    9/15/11 SET UP FEE       5.00                                

9/28/2011 BUPPY'S CATERING                   2052130081124000 6499    DELIVERY FEE             17.00                              

9/28/2011 ROBIN BUTTON                       1992310088123031 6411    REIMB. 9/16HUNTSVILLE    8.00                                

9/28/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  1992230000399090 6399    KLM231 PRO CELEBRITY ELIT 38.50                              

9/28/2011 C C CREATIONS LTD                  1992230000399090 6399    L473 LADIES DRY ZONE TAGL 24.05                              

9/28/2011 CC CREATIONS USE V# 14983          199236BD00199C01 6499    INV #N27417 BAND DIRECTOR 746.50                            

9/28/2011 RANDA FINCH CALHOUN                1992310088123031 6411    REIMB.9/16 HUNTSVILLE    5.95                                

9/28/2011 CAPITOL BEARING SERVICE            1992510092599065 6319    INV # 694164 $28.88      28.88                              

9/28/2011 CARRIER SOUTH CENTRAL              1992510092599065 6319    INV # 18152646-00 $256.46 256.46                            

9/28/2011 TREY CASTLEBERRY                   199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME UMPIRE         40.00                              
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9/28/2011 STEPHEN CAVAZOS                    199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME UMPIRE         40.00                              

9/28/2011 STEPHEN CAVAZOS                    199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME CHAIN 3        45.00                              

9/28/2011 DO NOT USE USE VENDOR 14117        1992510092599065 6319    INV # 0794644-00 $193.56 191.62                            

9/28/2011 DO NOT USE USE VENDOR 14117        1992510092599065 6319    INV # 794534-00 $76.71   75.94                              

9/28/2011 CHANEY FIRE AND SECURITY SERVICES  1992510092599065 6299    INV # 4719 $1905.00      1,905.00                         

9/28/2011 CHANEY FIRE AND SECURITY SERVICES  1992510092599065 6299    INV # 4784 $300.00       300.00                            

9/28/2011 SHERIDAN M CLINKSCALES             1992360000122038 6412    ADV. 10/4 DALLAS         54.00                              

9/28/2011 JEREMY CORONA                      199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME CHAIN 1        45.00                              

9/28/2011 BILLY COUCH                        199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/23 GAME SECURITY       135.00                            

9/28/2011 RANDI DANIEL                       199236OL88123031 6399    MEALS FOR AREA BOCCE MEAT 55.00                              

9/28/2011 DAVIS IRON  WORKS                  1992110000122038 6399    RUNNING PO FOR AG CLASS S 273.91                            

9/28/2011 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY          1992510092599065 6319    INV # 265760-00 $33.10   32.44                              

9/28/2011 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY          1992510092599065 6319    INV # 265889-00 $342.80  335.94                            

9/28/2011 DRAMATIC PUBLISHING COMPANY        199211DM00111001 6399    INV #1228726 MULTIPLE SCR 41.35                              

9/28/2011 CLARK EALY                         1992410081399024 6411    ADV.9/29 AUSTIN          224.07                            

9/28/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992310088123031 6411    #130566 CHRISTA WADE     45.00                              

9/28/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992310088123031 6411    #135191,94,97 C. WADE    60.00                              

9/28/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  19921300107990PC 6411    #136109MANDY WILLIAMS    45.00                              

9/28/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION    1992510092499064 6495    INV # SEE ATTACHED $500.0 500.00                            

9/28/2011 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS INC    1992510092699066 6319    INV # 3872045 $211.05    211.05                            

9/28/2011 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS INC    1992510092699066 6319    INV # 3890003 $42.15     42.15                              

9/28/2011 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS INC    1992510092699066 6319    INV # 3884542 $40.85     40.85                              

9/28/2011 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS INC    1992510092699066 6319    INV # 3896088 $5243.16   5,243.16                         

9/28/2011 EXCHANGE PRESS INC                 205113OF811240EX 6399    REF#109111,HDST          53.00                              

9/28/2011 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION        1992            3600    JRS,TRS,BUSOFF           (38.36)                             

9/28/2011 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION        1992410074399043 6399    HR-WALKER,RIVERA         (20.62)                             

9/28/2011 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION        2051            3600    HDST-JACKSON,UNCOURT     (57.01)                             

9/28/2011 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION        1992410074399043 6399    HR-WALKER,RIVERA         20.62                              

9/28/2011 MARICIA FERRELL                    199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/28/2011 FROG PUBLICATIONS INC              19921100201110OW 6399    FP-850 MATH POWER SET LEV 186.89                            

9/28/2011 DAWN GALLOWAY                      1992310088123031 6411    REIMB. 9/19 AUSTIN       134.07                            

9/28/2011 GBC BINDING CORPORATION            19921100105110RP 6249    MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR 465.00                            

9/28/2011 CATHERINE E GEORGE                 1992210088123031 6411    REIMB.9/15 HOUSTON       108.31                            

9/28/2011 RICHARD B GERMAN                   199236BH00191AAA 6411    REIMB.9/21 CAMERON       6.77                                

9/28/2011 RICHARD B GERMAN                   199236BH00191AAA 6411    REIMB.9/21 HOUSTON       104.12                            

9/28/2011 MARY GLANZ                         1992130010923031 6411    REIMB.9/9 HUNTSVILLE     7.58                                

9/28/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       199211PE00111001 6399    ITEM #G517-626 OFFICIAL A 348.77                            

9/28/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       199211PE00111001 6399    ITEM #G562-548 WILSON GST 146.14                            
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9/28/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       199211PE00111001 6399    ITEM #G562-549 WILSON GST 142.07                            

9/28/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       199211PE00111001 6399    ITEM #G569-782  ULTRAFIT 89.02                              

9/28/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       199211PE00111001 6399    ITEM #G569-783  ULTRAFIT 97.15                              

9/28/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       199211PE00111001 6399    ITEM #G569-784  ULTRAFIT 52.64                              

9/28/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       199211PE00111001 6399    ITEM #G569-785  ULTRAFIT 56.71                              

9/28/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       199211PE00111001 6399    SHIPPING                 149.20                            

9/28/2011 GRAND STATION ENTERTAINMENT        199236OL00123031 6412    SPECIAL OLYMPICS BOWLING 122.50                            

9/28/2011 DANIEL GUERRERO                    199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME CLOCK          40.00                              

9/28/2011 GULF COAST PAPER COMPANY INC       1992510092499064 6319    INV # 266373 $2027.84    2,027.84                         

9/28/2011 GULF COAST PAPER COMPANY INC       1992510092499064 6319    INV # 270545 $1115.04    1,115.04                         

9/28/2011 GREGORY P HAAS                     199236BF04191AAA 6411    REIMB.9/15 WOODLANDS     80.25                              

9/28/2011 GREGORY P HAAS                     199236BF04191AAA 6411    REIMB.9/15 WOODLANDS     (80.25)                             

9/28/2011 JENNIFER L HALLING                 1992310088123031 6411    REIMB. 9/14 HOUSTON      162.31                            

9/28/2011 RODNEY HARRIS                      199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME RIDER FEE      10.00                              

9/28/2011 RODNEY HARRIS                      199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME UMPIRE         125.00                            

9/28/2011 SUSAN HAYS                         20511300811240EH 6411    ADV. 10/2 WASH.DC        155.00                            

9/28/2011 PATRICK HAZLETT                    199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME REFEREE        85.00                              

9/28/2011 HUGHES SUPPLY INC                  1992510092599065 6319    INV # SP3982102.001 $13.3 13.37                              

9/28/2011 HUGHES SUPPLY INC                  1992510092599065 6319    INV # SP39682673.001 $103 103.00                            

9/28/2011 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD           1992510092599065 6319    INV # 3709400 $89.76     89.76                              

9/28/2011 KAREN L HEINTZ                     199236GH00191AAA 6411    REIMB. 9/20 CAMERON      71.94                              

9/28/2011 BRIAN HERBST                       199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME LINESMAN       40.00                              

9/28/2011 ADAM HETZLER                       199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME CHAIN 2        45.00                              

9/28/2011 RICHARD G HILL                     199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME ANNOUNCER      75.00                              

9/28/2011 ANDREW HOLDER                      199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME JUDGE          40.00                              

9/28/2011 LEAH HOOD                          199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME BOOK           40.00                              

9/28/2011 LEAH HOOD                          199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME BOOK           40.00                              

9/28/2011 LEEANNA HORNE                      1992310088123031 6411    REIMB.9/16 HUNTSVILLE    11.00                              

9/28/2011 AMY HOSKINS                        199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME BOOK           40.00                              

9/28/2011 AMY HOSKINS                        199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME BOOK           40.00                              

9/28/2011 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN                   199211SS00111001 6329    ISBN:9780030797743 HOLT W 1,071.04                         

9/28/2011 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN                   199211SS00111001 6329    SHIPPING & HANDLING      112.46                            

9/28/2011 HOUSE OF RIBBONS                   19921100105110RP 6399    CUSTOM HIGH LUSTER "HONOR 140.00                            

9/28/2011 HOUSE OF RIBBONS                   19921100105110RP 6399    CUSTOM HIGH LUSTER "PERFE 280.00                            

9/28/2011 HOUSE OF RIBBONS                   19921100105110RP 6399    ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 14.00                              

9/28/2011 KAYLA HUBBLE                       199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/28/2011 KAYLA HUBBLE                       199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/28/2011 IMP, INC.                          205261PD81224000 6411    REG.12/8 ROBYN JONES     175.00                            
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9/28/2011 JAMES INGRAM                       199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/23 GAME SECURITY       135.00                            

9/28/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   1992110000111001 6399    7659 COMPATIBLE TONER, 8, 103.98                            

9/28/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   1992110000122038 6399    INK CARTRIDGES - ITEM NO. 89.97                              

9/28/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   1992110010425033 6399    HP 112A COLOR LJ 2550 YEL 102.99                            

9/28/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   1992110010425033 6399    HP 122A COLOR LJ 2550 MAG 102.99                            

9/28/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   1992110010425033 6399    HP122A COLOR CYAN CARTRID 102.99                            

9/28/2011 J CODYS RESTAURANT LP              1992310000199001 6499    BRAZOS CENTER FEE        100.00                            

9/28/2011 J CODYS RESTAURANT LP              1992310000199001 6499    DINNER PLATES FOR COLLEGE 990.00                            

9/28/2011 TONI SHARON JACKSON                205213PD81124000 6411    ADV.10/2 WASH.DC         155.00                            

9/28/2011 KAI JERRELS                        199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME REFEREE        25.00                              

9/28/2011 JIMMY JOHN'S GOURMET SANDWICHES    19922300201990OW 6499    STAFF LUNCH 9/22/11      391.89                            

9/28/2011 JOHNSON SUPPLY                     1992510092599065 6319    INV # 10206533 $51.98    51.98                              

9/28/2011 JOHNSON SUPPLY                     1992510092599065 6319    INV # 10206377 $68.06    67.38                              

9/28/2011 LAKEDREIA JOHNSON                  199252BF04291AAA 6299    9/20 GAME SECURITY       120.00                            

9/28/2011 MARCOS JONES                       199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME JUDGE          40.00                              

9/28/2011 ROBYN JONES                        1992610081299023 6411    ADV. 10/2 WASH.DC        155.00                            

9/28/2011 RICK KAHLICH                       199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME SCOREBOARD     45.00                              

9/28/2011 MELANIE G KASPER                   1992310088123031 6411    REIMB.9/16 HUNTSVILLE    74.46                              

9/28/2011 MELANIE G KASPER                   1992310088123031 6411    REIMB.9/19 AUSTIN        188.07                            

9/28/2011 KELLY TEMPORARY SERVICES INC       1992410074499044 6299    NICOLE MACK - NOVEMBER   102.21                            

9/28/2011 KELLY TEMPORARY SERVICES INC       1992410074499044 6299    NICOLE MACK - OCTOBER    112.97                            

9/28/2011 KELLY TEMPORARY SERVICES INC       1992410074499044 6299    NICOLE MACK - SEPT       102.22                            

9/28/2011 KELLY TEMPORARY SERVICES INC       1992410074499044 6299    NICOLE MACK - NOVEMBER   165.54                            

9/28/2011 KELLY TEMPORARY SERVICES INC       1992410074499044 6299    NICOLE MACK - OCTOBER    182.97                            

9/28/2011 KELLY TEMPORARY SERVICES INC       1992410074499044 6299    NICOLE MACK - SEPT       165.54                            

9/28/2011 JARED KLATT                        199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME LINESMAN       40.00                              

9/28/2011 JARED KLATT                        199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME RIDER FEE      10.00                              

9/28/2011 GREG KRENEK                        199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME REFEREE        85.00                              

9/28/2011 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS       205233DB81124000 6399    CB243: QUIET TIME PRIVACY 249.00                            

9/28/2011 LONG LE                            199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/23 GAME SECURITY       135.00                            

9/28/2011 LISLE VIOLIN SHOP                  199211OR04111041 6399    KORG PICKUPS             50.00                              

9/28/2011 DNU USE 7014 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC 1992510092599065 6319    INV # 56830 $29.58       29.58                              

9/28/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             2402350010899000 6319    CABINETS                 158.95                            

9/28/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             2402350011099000 6319    CABINETS                 158.95                            

9/28/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 02859 $29.99       29.99                              

9/28/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 15991 $23.20       23.20                              

9/28/2011 WENDY LUECKEMEYER                  199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME REFEREE        85.00                              

9/28/2011 MAKE MUSIC INC                     19921100201110OW 6399    SMART MUSIC PRACTICE ROOM 176.00                            
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9/28/2011 PATRICK MASSEY                     199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/23 GAME SECURITY       90.00                              

9/28/2011 PATRICK MASSEY                     199252BF00191APS 6299    9/22 GAME SECURITY       60.00                              

9/28/2011 PATRICK MASSEY                     199252GV00191AAA 6299    9/23 GAME SECURITY       90.00                              

9/28/2011 PATRICK MASSEY                     199252GV00191AAA 6299    9/27 GAME SECURITY       105.00                            

9/28/2011 JEREMY MAUPIN                      199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/28/2011 STEVEN MAUPIN                      199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME REFEREE        25.00                              

9/28/2011 STEVEN MAUPIN                      199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/28/2011 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER CORP 1992510092599065 6319    INV # 3400863 $18.68     18.68                              

9/28/2011 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES              19921100201110OW 6399    0884887383 MIDDLE SCHOOL 40.17                              

9/28/2011 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES              19921100201110OW 6399    0884887391 MIDDLE SCHOOL 40.15                              

9/28/2011 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES              19921100201110OW 6399    0884887405 MIDDLE SCHOOL 40.15                              

9/28/2011 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES              19921100201110OW 6399    0884887413 MIDDLE SCHOOL 38.80                              

9/28/2011 MCGRAW HILL COMPANIES              19921100201110OW 6399    0884887421 MIDDLE SCHOOL 38.80                              

9/28/2011 DREW MCMILLEN                      199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME CLOCK          45.00                              

9/28/2011 TERRY MCMULLIN                     3852310088123000 6411    REIMB.9/21 HUNTSVILLE    75.46                              

9/28/2011 MICROAGE INC - DO NOT USE-USEV13354 2841110010123000 6396    REF#110908               2,603.00                         

9/28/2011 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP           19925100101990PB 6269    RUNNING PO - 1 (ONE) 24 X 779.00                            

9/28/2011 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP           19925100101990PB 6269    RUNNING PO - 1 (ONE) 24X6 779.00                            

9/28/2011 MONOGRAMS & MORE                   199236BB00191AAA 6399    BLACK SHIRTS             219.80                            

9/28/2011 MONOGRAMS & MORE                   199236BB00191AAA 6399    MAROON SHORTS            549.50                            

9/28/2011 MONOGRAMS & MORE                   199236BB00191AAA 6399    SILVER BADGER SHORTS     329.70                            

9/28/2011 MOORE SUPPLY COMPANY               1992510092599065 6319    INV  # 9811659 $22.03    21.59                              

9/28/2011 MIKE MUHL                          199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME REFEREE        125.00                            

9/28/2011 MIKE MUHL                          199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME TRAVEL         111.00                            

9/28/2011 DANA MULLER                        199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/28/2011 JASON MULLER                       199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME REFEREE        25.00                              

9/28/2011 JASON MULLER                       199236GV04191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/28/2011 JOSHUA T MUNSON                    199236GR00191AAA 6412    GIRLS X-CO MEALS         137.50                            

9/28/2011 NAPA AUTO PARTS                    1992110000122038 6399    RUNNING PO FOR AG CLASS S 135.84                            

9/28/2011 NAPA AUTO PARTS                    1992510092599065 6319    INV # 205833 $59.28      59.28                              

9/28/2011 LISA D NELSON                      205213PD81124000 6411    ADV. 10/2 WASH.DC        155.00                            

9/28/2011 DOROTHY NEVILL                     199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME REFEREE        85.00                              

9/28/2011 DAVID NORWOOD                      199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME GATE           75.00                              

9/28/2011 CLYDE OBERG                        199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME GATE           75.00                              

9/28/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       7142610089599000 6399    #82 KK GARDNER           49.50                              

9/28/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       19921100201110OW 6399    #88 OW P.CASTANEDA       296.85                            

9/28/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       199211OR00111001 6399    #90 HS J.HILL            412.51                            

9/28/2011 OFFICE MAX NORTH AMERICA INC       1992230000199001 6399    #73 HS L.JACKSON         (9.99)                               
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9/28/2011 ORR TEXTILE COMPANY INC            1992510092499064 6319    INV # 0085728-IN $742.50 742.50                            

9/28/2011 PETTY CASH-FOREST RIDGE            19921300108990FR 6399    PETTY CASH               188.88                            

9/28/2011 PETTY CASH-GREENS PRAIRIE          1992            1103.110START UP FUND            200.00                            

9/28/2011 PETTY CASH-ROCK PRAIRIE ELEMENTARY 1992            1103.105START UP FUND            200.00                            

9/28/2011 PETTY CASH-SOUTHWOOD VALLEY ELEM   19921100104110SV 6399    PETTY CASH               64.95                              

9/28/2011 PETTY CASH-SOUTHWOOD VALLEY ELEM   19921300104990SV 6499    "  "                     10.89                              

9/28/2011 PETTY CASH-SOUTHWOOD VALLEY ELEM   19922300104990SV 6499    "  "                     41.13                              

9/28/2011 PETTY CASH-SOUTHWOOD VALLEY ELEM   19923300104990SV 6399    "  "                     38.95                              

9/28/2011 EMILY PHIILIPS MARTIN              205213PD81124000 6411    ADV. 10/2 WASH.DC        155.00                            

9/28/2011 LIZA PHILLIPS                      199252BF00191APS 6299    9/22 GAME SECURITY       75.00                              

9/28/2011 SUSAN PILGER                       1992310088123031 6411    REIMB.9/20 HUNTSVILLE    74.46                              

9/28/2011 CODY PINNER                        199252BF04291AAA 6299    9/20 GAME SECURITY       120.00                            

9/28/2011 PIONEER STEEL & PIPE CO. INC.      1992510092699066 6319    INV # 420969 $3024.00    3,024.00                         

9/28/2011 PIONEER STEEL & PIPE CO. INC.      1992510092699066 6319    INV # 420969 $3024.00    (3,024.00)                        

9/28/2011 ANDREA POEHL                       205213PD81124000 6411    ADV. 10/2 WASH.DC        155.00                            

9/28/2011 CAROL N POPE                       199236CH00199C01 6299    CHOIR ACCOMPANIST        466.95                            

9/28/2011 PRO-ED INC                         2242310088123000 6399    11210 STAR PROGRAM-COMBO 3,121.20                         

9/28/2011 PRO-ED INC                         2252310088123000 6399    11210 STAR PROGRAM COMBO 1,560.60                         

9/28/2011 PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS LP      1992510092699066 6319    INV # 1162657-00 $192.40 192.40                            

9/28/2011 PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS LP      1992510092699066 6319    INV # 1162657-01 $6.12   6.12                                

9/28/2011 PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUATICS INC 199251NA82199061 6319    INV # I2148 $443.00      443.00                            

9/28/2011 PTP-AUSTIN                         1992110000122038 6329    ENTREPRENEUR MAGAZINE SUB 13.98                              

9/28/2011 PTP-AUSTIN                         1992110000122038 6329    HARPER'S BAZAAR MAGAZINE 10.50                              

9/28/2011 PTP-AUSTIN                         1992110000122038 6329    SPORTS ILLUSTRATED MAGAZI 48.97                              

9/28/2011 QUEUE INC                          19921100201110OW 6399    ADDITIONAL BOOKS         34.11                              

9/28/2011 QUEUE INC                          19921100201110OW 6399    UNDERSTANDING SCIENCE BOO 4.74                                

9/28/2011 RBC MUSIC COMPANY INC              199236OR00199C01 6399    INV #924953 ITEM #90001 C 75.00                              

9/28/2011 RBC MUSIC COMPANY INC              199236OR00199C01 6399    SHIPPING & HANDLING      10.00                              

9/28/2011 RICKS SPORTING GOODS               4612360020299000 6399    NAMES ON PE UNIFORMS     496.00                            

9/28/2011 HECTOR RIVERA                      199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

9/28/2011 ROUND TOP                          199236CC04191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY  200.00                            

9/28/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         1992110004211042 6399    AMC MIDDLE SCHOOL SAFARI 2,716.03                         

9/28/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921100104110SV 6329    SAFARI MONTAGE RENEWAL FO 1,628.04                         

9/28/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         1992120000199001 6269    A&M CONSOLIDATE HIGH SCHO 3,172.56                         

9/28/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         1992120004199041 6329    CSMS RENEWAL OF SAFARI MO 3,105.06                         

9/28/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921200101990SK 6399    SAFARI MONTAGE RENEWAL FO 1,922.41                         

9/28/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921200105990RP 6329    SAFARI MONTAGE RENEWAL FO 2,185.42                         

9/28/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921200108990FR 6399    SAFARI MONTAGE RENEWAL FO 1,628.04                         
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9/28/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         19921200109990CV 6329    SAFARI MONTAGE RENEWAL FO 1,615.03                         

9/28/2011 LIBRARY VIDEO CO-DNUV#8188         4612120010799000 6329    SAFARI MONTAGE RENEWAL FO 2,185.42                         

9/28/2011 SAFETY BELT SAFE USA               205113OF811240EH 6399    2011 CHILD RESTRAINT MANU 15.00                              

9/28/2011 SAM RAYBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL          199236GV04291AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE                190.00                            

9/28/2011 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT                  19921300102990CH 6499    RUNNING PO TO SAM'S FOR F 35.98                              

9/28/2011 SCANTRON CORPORATION               199211MT00111001 6399    ITEM #815E QUIZZSTRIP, 50 73.49                              

9/28/2011 SCANTRON CORPORATION               199211MT00111001 6399    ITEM #882E ALPHA 2SD SUBJ 119.23                            

9/28/2011 SCANTRON CORPORATION               199211MT00111001 6399    ITEM #9700 ITEM ANALYSIS, 41.62                              

9/28/2011 SCANTRON CORPORATION               199211MT00111001 6399    SHIPPING                 23.44                              

9/28/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC               205111OF104240EX 6397    REF#110054CVHDSTCLASS    4,249.62                         

9/28/2011 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO                199251MI92599065 6319    INV # 4897-5 $64.71      64.71                              

9/28/2011 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO                199251MI92599065 6319    INV # 5010-4 $97.66      97.66                              

9/28/2011 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO                199251MI92599065 6319    INV # 6080-6 $28.08      28.08                              

9/28/2011 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO                199251MI92599065 6319    INV # 6142-4 $10.58      10.58                              

9/28/2011 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO                199251MI92599065 6319    INV # 6478-2 $63.14      63.14                              

9/28/2011 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO                199251MI92599065 6319    INV # 6478-2 $63.14      (63.14)                             

9/28/2011 ROBERT SHUMAKER                    199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/23 GAME SECURITY       135.00                            

9/28/2011 ROBERT SHUMAKER                    199252GV04191AAA 6299    9/22 GAME SECURITY       90.00                              

9/28/2011 BRAD SMITH                         199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/23 GAME SECURITY       135.00                            

9/28/2011 BRAD STRICKLAND                    199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME JUDGE          125.00                            

9/28/2011 BRAD STRICKLAND                    199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME RIDER FEE      10.00                              

9/28/2011 SUDDENLINK                         1992410074399043 6299    SUB CALLER PEG ACCESS    0.15                                

9/28/2011 SUDDENLINK                         1992410074399043 6299    SUBCALL FEE-SEE NOTES    14.03                              

9/28/2011 SUDDENLINK                         1992410074399043 6299    SUBCALLER                80.10                              

9/28/2011 SUDDENLINK                         1992410074399043 6299    TAXES/FEES SUB           (133.25)                           

9/28/2011 SUDDENLINK                         1992530072699TTK 6299    CIRCUIT SVCS             6,500.00                         

9/28/2011 SUDDENLINK                         1992530072699TTK 6299    KEITH-711267301          69.95                              

9/28/2011 SUDDENLINK                         1992530072699TTK 6299    LATE FEE                 14.00                              

9/28/2011 SUDDENLINK                         1992530072699TTK 6299    OPTIOCAL INTERNET        6,500.00                         

9/28/2011 SUDDENLINK                         1992530072699TTK 6299    TAXES/FEES 711267301     (23.32)                             

9/28/2011 SUDDENLINK                         205113OF101240EH 6299    09/18-10/18/2011 SERVICES 237.52                            

9/28/2011 T E A M SOLUTIONS INC              1992510092599065 6299    INV # 4578 $250.00       250.00                            

9/28/2011 TAHPERD CONFERENCE REGISTRATION    19921300108990FR 6411    REG. 11/30 TODD GOOD     185.00                            

9/28/2011 TAHPERD CONFERENCE REGISTRATION    19921300108990FR 6411    REG. 11/30 ANN OPSAHL    145.00                            

9/28/2011 TARGET STORES     DO NOT USE       19921100201110OW 6399    HAND CARRY FOR COMPOSITIO 133.00                            

9/28/2011 TARGET STORES     DO NOT USE       2052117811024000 6399    CLASSROOM SUPPLIES AT GP- 175.81                            

9/28/2011 TARGET STORES     DO NOT USE       4612110010811000 6399    IPAD 2 FITFOLIO COVER    246.94                            

9/28/2011 TARGET STORES     DO NOT USE       4612230010799000 6399    CONFERENCE ROOM SUPPLIES 86.41                              
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9/28/2011 MIKE TEEL                          199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME JUDGE          125.00                            

9/28/2011 MIKE TEEL                          199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME RIDER FEE      10.00                              

9/28/2011 TEXAS ASSOC SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIA 1992510092599065 6495    ID# 23688 $125.00        125.00                            

9/28/2011 TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL COACHES ASSN     1992360000191AAA 6495    MEMBERSHIP FOR ROD  MCDAN 40.00                              

9/28/2011 TEXAS SPEECH COMMUNICATION ASSN    199211SP00111001 6495    INV #20110242 MEMBERSHIP 195.00                            

9/28/2011 TEXAS SPEECH COMMUNICATION ASSN    199211SP00111001 6495    INV #20110242 MEMBERSHIP (195.00)                           

9/28/2011 TEXTESOL III                       1992130004225033 6411    REG. 10/27 M. FARMER     200.00                            

9/28/2011 TFLA                               199213FO00199001 6411    REG. 10/14LINDA BARRS    85.00                              

9/28/2011 TFLA                               199213FO00199001 6411    REG.10/14 N. DELUNA      112.00                            

9/28/2011 TFLA                               199213FO00199001 6411    REG.10/14 B. DOWDLE      112.00                            

9/28/2011 TFLA                               199213FO00199001 6411    REG.10/14 I. ESCOBEDO    137.00                            

9/28/2011 TFLA                               199236GM00199C01 6411    REG.10/14 RICK ROGERS    137.00                            

9/28/2011 TFLA                               199213FO00199001 6411    REG.10/14J. VIZQUERRA    137.00                            

9/28/2011 TFLA                               199213FO00199001 6411    REG. 10/14 D. WULFF      112.00                            

9/28/2011 ANGELA THOMAS                      199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/23 GAME SECURITY       135.00                            

9/28/2011 THORN MUSIC INC                    199236OR00199C01 6397    INV #J11090101 ITEM #CG17 499.00                            

9/28/2011 TIGER DIRECT.COM                   1992110000122038 6396    WIRELESS MEDIA PRESENTER 141.88                            

9/28/2011 TK SALES                           199236BF00191AAA 6299    9/23 STADIUM CLEANING    350.00                            

9/28/2011 TMEA                               19921300102990CH 6411    REG. 2/8 K. COOPER       50.00                              

9/28/2011 TMEA                               1992130004199041 6411    REG. 2/8 DEBBIE SAUL     100.00                            

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      199211BD04211042 6399    BAND PRACTICE RECORDS    383.18                            

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19922300105990RP 6399    ELEM. DISCIPLINARY REPORT 73.50                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992310081399035 6339    PRINTING COPIES OF MATH C 166.70                            

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992110004211042 6399    3 PART REFERRAL FORMS 500 98.00                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992110004211042 6399    HALL PASSES 50 PADS      22.05                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992110004211042 6399    LETTERHEAD ENVELOPES 2 BO 88.20                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992110004211042 6399    SCHOOL NOTES 500         13.96                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992110004211042 6399    TUTORIAL BUS PASSESS 1000 82.32                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992610081299023 6399    BUSINESS CARDS ROBYN JONE 48.02                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      205213PD81124000 6411    BUSINESS CARDS M MEERSCHE 48.02                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19921100101110SK 6399    1,000 NEW SOUTH KNOLL DIS 78.40                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19921100104110SV 6399    KINDERGARTEN PROGRESS REP 3.91                                

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19921100104110SV 6399    PRINTING FOR KINDERGARTEN 14.14                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19921100108110FR 6399    KINDERGARTEN PROGRESS REP 3.70                                

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19921100108110FR 6399    PRINTING FOR KINDERGARTEN 12.93                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19921100110110GP 6399    KINDERGARTEN PROGRESS REP 3.29                                

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19921100110110GP 6399    PRINTING FOR KINDERGARTEN 11.99                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19922300102990CH 6399    KINDERGARTEN PROGRESS REP 5.35                                
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9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19922300102990CH 6399    PRINTING FOR KINDERGARTEN 18.92                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19922300105990RP 6399    KINDERGARTEN PROGRESS REP 4.32                                

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      19922300105990RP 6399    PRINTING FOR KINDERGARTEN 15.33                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992230004199041 6399    SELF-INKING STAMPS       46.12                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992230000226002 6399    REFERRAL FORMS - 500     98.00                              

9/28/2011 ALPHAGRAPHICS                      1992310081399035 6339    PRINTING COPIES OF 6TH GR 201.39                            

9/28/2011 US POSTAL SERVICE                  1992110000111001 6399    BULK MAIL 9/9/11         340.11                            

9/28/2011 US POSTAL SERVICE                  1992110000111001 6399    BULK MAIL 9/13/11        444.93                            

9/28/2011 US POSTAL SERVICE                  1992110000111001 6399    BULK MAIL 9/19/11        100.96                            

9/28/2011 US POSTAL SERVICE                  1992110000111001 6399    BULK MAILING 9/21/11     317.42                            

9/28/2011 US POSTAL SERVICE                  1992110000111001 6399    BULK MAILING 9/21/11     122.29                            

9/28/2011 USA SUMMITT DISTRIBUTION LLC       1992510092599065 6319    AUTOEXEC   SKU # GO-AEEXP 238.82                            

9/28/2011 WILLIAM L. VAN EMAN                199236BF04291AAA 6216    9/20 GAME UMPIRE         60.00                              

9/28/2011 CARMEN VANHOOTEGEM                 1992130010823031 6411    REIMB.9/10 HUNTSVILLE    72.03                              

9/28/2011 VLK ARCHITECTS INC                 690981AT74899092 6629    P13REF#000974            8,835.30                         

9/28/2011 VLK ARCHITECTS INC                 697781AT74899094 6629    P13REF#000974            3,168.88                         

9/28/2011 VLK ARCHITECTS INC                 69778100104990CI 6629    INV # 3-1105.00 $4401.67 4,401.67                         

9/28/2011 CHRISTA L WADE                     1992310088123031 6411    REIMB. 9/20HUNTSVILLE    8.81                                

9/28/2011 TRUETT G WALKER                    1992410074399043 6411    ADV. 9/29 AUSTIN         188.07                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992110000122038 6399    #13 CT J.PETERSON        64.58                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992110000122038 6399    #31 CT S.FAULK           80.87                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992110000122038 6399    #85 CT K.POE             186.83                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992110000123031 6399    #02 HSSS T.MOORE         424.81                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992110000123031 6399    #86 HSSS B.HAYES         44.91                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992110000123031 6399    #92 HSSS S.SNIDER        14.11                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             19921100101110SK 6399    #09 SK J.SANCHEZ         73.82                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             19921100105110RP 6399    #10 RP L.MAGEE           99.76                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             19921100105110RP 6399    #23 RP B.SHIMEK          117.17                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             19921100107110PC 6399    #11 PC P.MCCANN          1.37                                

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992110010723031 6399    #15 PC R.SWEED           211.61                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992110010823031 6399    #14 FR K.MANGHAM         155.73                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             19921100201110OW 6399    #16 OW M.AUSTIN          289.71                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             19921100201110OW 6399    #32 OW J.MOREHEAD        16.77                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992110020123031 6399    #19 OWSS L.WEINGAND      49.09                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             199211AR202110CG 6399    #93 CG C.GRAFE           501.10                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             199211PE00111001 6399    #17 HS W.HINES           236.66                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             199211SC04111041 6399    #95 CSMS L.KURTZ         47.08                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992210088123031 6399    #12 SS C.DEW             123.73                            
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9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992230000199001 6499    #94 AMCHS A.DOTSON       102.08                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992230000226002 6399    #87 ALC M.MARTINEZ       435.73                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992230000226002 6499    #87 ALC M.MARTINEZ       259.62                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             19922300110990GP 6499    #30 GP S.HICKMAN         14.51                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             19923300108990FR 6399    #25 FR D.KELLY           117.50                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992330088123031 6399    #98 SS J.HALLING         59.48                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992340092299062 6399    #18 TR T.GRAHAM          128.28                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992340092299062 6399    #27 TR E.CARTWRIGHT      213.53                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             199236TN00191AAA 6399    #07 ATH C.FRASHURE       737.34                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             1992410070199080 6499    #99 SUP B.FRENCH         220.56                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             205121MS811240EH 6399    #88 EHS R.WILLEY         101.55                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             205161MS101240EH 6499    #26 EHS E.PHILLIPS       30.60                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             205161PI811240EH 6399    #01 HST B.DILLON         80.06                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             2052117710924000 6399    #90 CVHST A.LIMA         315.74                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             2052117710924000 6399    #91 CVHST A.LIMA         150.99                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             2052117810124000 6399    #21 SKHS G.MOON          160.40                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             2052117910424000 6399    #96 SVHST L.GAMEZ        175.69                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             2052117910424000 6499    #96 SVHST L.GAMEZ        44.34                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             2052130081124000 6399    #24 HST A.POEHL          89.55                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             2052320010924000 6399    #06 CVHST C.COX          94.82                              

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             2841110010123000 6399    #84 SS C.GEORGE          587.57                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             4612360020199000 6399    #08 OW S.MCDERMOTT       323.08                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             7142610089599000 6399    #20 KK GARDNER           391.59                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             7142610089599000 6399    #22 KK B.HABERL          1,828.18                         

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             7142610089599000 6399    #22 KK HABERL            216.08                            

9/28/2011 WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB             7142610089599000 6399    #29 KK K.WALTER          164.03                            

9/28/2011 DARRELL WARD                       199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME LINESMAN       125.00                            

9/28/2011 DARRELL WARD                       199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME RIDER FEE      10.00                              

9/28/2011 BRENDA S WELCH                     19922300107990PC 6399    REIMB.STUFFSAFARI 9/7    99.80                              

9/28/2011 WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS     199200BF00100A00 5752    9/9 PREGAME SALES        414.00                            

9/28/2011 CHAD WHITACRE                      199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/23 GAME CLOCK          45.00                              

9/28/2011 DOUG WILLIAMS                      199236BF04291AAA 6216    9/20 GAME JUDGE          60.00                              

9/28/2011 ALLAN WILLIS                       199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME REFEREE        40.00                              

9/28/2011 ALLAN WILLIS                       199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/22 GAME TRAVEL         32.19                              

9/28/2011 KATHLYN BROOKE WILSON              199236GV00191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME REFEREE        25.00                              

9/28/2011 SAMMY WINTERS                      199236BF04291AAA 6216    9/20 GAME LINESMAN       60.00                              

9/28/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  6909810074899050 6269    CON 7/21-8/30/11+BASE    314.96                            

9/28/2011 XEROX CORPORATION                  19921100102110CH 6269    C.H. CANCELLATION INVOICE 499.69                            
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9/29/2011 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION        1992410074399043 6399    HR-WALKER,RIVERA         20.62                              

9/29/2011 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION        2052210081124000 6399    HDST-JACKSON,UNCOURT     57.01                              

9/29/2011 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS - 10         4612120010899000 6399    FR BOOKFAIR - 1003376    6,464.49                         

10/3/2011 ARTS & EXHIBITIONS INTERNATIONAL   4612360010799000 6412    ADMISSION FEE - PEBBLE CR 1,195.00                         

10/3/2011 GENERAL BINDING CORPORATION        19921100101110SK 6249    #1528744 MAINTENANCE AGRE 371.28                            

10/3/2011 MAGNOLIA JR HIGH                   199236CC04191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY  100.00                            

10/3/2011 MATHEMATICS OLYMPIADS FOR ELEM     1992110020221033 6399    MEMBERSHIP FEE 5TH GRADE 99.00                              

10/3/2011 MATHEMATICS OLYMPIADS FOR ELEM     1992110020221033 6399    MEMBERSHIP FEE 6TH GRADE 99.00                              

10/3/2011 CYDRYCE MCMILLIAN                  199236GV04191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR VOLLEYBALL     440.00                            

10/3/2011 STEPHEN MERCER                     199236CT00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR VARSITY TENNIS 132.00                            

10/3/2011 MONTGOMERY HIGH SCHOOL             199236GG00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE GIRLS VARSITY G 325.00                            

10/3/2011 MSC - OPAS                         19921100101110SK 6412    INVOICE # 10503 CHARLOTTE 60.00                              

10/3/2011 MSC - OPAS                         19921100102110CH 6412    INVOICE # 10503 CHARLOTTE 63.00                              

10/3/2011 MSC - OPAS                         19921100104110SV 6412    INVOICE # 10503 CHARLOTTE 57.50                              

10/3/2011 MSC - OPAS                         19921100105110RP 6412    INVOICE # 10503 CHARLOTTE 62.00                              

10/3/2011 MSC - OPAS                         19921100107110PC 6412    INVOICE # 10503 CHARLOTTE 74.00                              

10/3/2011 MSC - OPAS                         19921100108110FR 6412    INVOICE # 10503 CHARLOTTE 57.50                              

10/3/2011 MSC - OPAS                         19921100109110CV 6412    INVOICE # 10503 CHARLOTTE 53.50                              

10/3/2011 MSC - OPAS                         19921100110110GP 6412    INVOICE # 10503 CHARLOTTE 48.50                              

10/3/2011 MSC - OPAS                         1992360081199021 6412    INVOICE # 10503 CHARLOTTE 476.00                            

10/3/2011 OUTBACK STEAKHOUSE OF FLORIDA LLC  199236BF00191AAA 6412    FOOTBALL PRE-GAME MEAL   450.00                            

10/3/2011 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVC 1992110000111001 6399    INV #9417396-SP11 LEASING 564.00                            

10/3/2011 ST JOSEPH SCHOOL                   199236CC04291AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE FOR AMCMS X-CO 110.00                            

10/3/2011 TASB INC-DNU-UV#10062              1992410074399043 6495    DATA CENTRAL SUBSCRIPTION 500.00                            

10/3/2011 TASB INC-DNU-UV#10062              1992410074399043 6495    PRE-PAID - ANNUAL SUBSCRI 1,500.00                         

10/3/2011 TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL COACHES ASSN     1992360000191AAA 6495    MEMBERSHIP FOR JASON MEAD 40.00                              

10/3/2011 TIVA                               1992130000122038 6498    ADOBE CERTIFICATION      120.00                            

10/3/2011 TMSCA                              1992110020221033 6495    MEMBERSHIP DUES 2011-2012 50.00                              

10/5/2011 DONNA ADAMS                        1992130081199021 6411    ADV. 10/11 CORPUS        104.00                            

10/5/2011 ADMINISTRATIVE SOFTWARE            7132610089799000 6399    ONLINE REGISTRATION FEES 2,568.00                         

10/5/2011 ADMINISTRATIVE SOFTWARE            7142610089599000 6399    ONLINE REGISTRATION FEES 1,743.00                         

10/5/2011 ALERT SERVICES INC                 199236BB00191AAA 6399    MUELLER "THE ONE" LACE UP 561.57                            

10/5/2011 ALL AMERICAN STONE & TURF          4612360020199000 6399    INV # 38280 $60.00       60.00                              

10/5/2011 ALLEN ISD                          199236GH00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE GIRLS BASKETBAL 200.00                            

10/5/2011 ABDULLAH ALYAMI                    714200RD00000000 5739    KIDS KLUB REFUND         669.28                            

10/5/2011 ELIZABETH AMDOR                    1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    44.20                              

10/5/2011 AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS INC     1992110000122038 6249    INV # S018282596 $158.00 158.00                            

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510000191A68 6258                             159.23                            
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10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510000199068 6258                             657.37                            

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510004199068 6258                             597.03                            

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510004299068 6258                             199.17                            

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510010199068 6258                             106.71                            

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510010299068 6258                             154.13                            

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510010499068 6258                             109.71                            

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510010599068 6258                             166.99                            

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510010899068 6258                             129.19                            

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510010999068 6258                             13.71                              

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510011099068 6258                             34.86                              

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510020199068 6258                             156.27                            

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510020299068 6258                             182.63                            

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510074899068 6258                             17.39                              

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  1992510092599065 6258                             38.21                              

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  20515100811240EH 6258                             14.92                              

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510000199000 6258                             21.91                              

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510004199000 6258                             6.15                                

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510004299000 6258                             5.74                                

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510010199000 6258                             3.22                                

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510010299000 6258                             5.10                                

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510010499000 6258                             3.86                                

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510010599000 6258                             4.28                                

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510010899000 6258                             4.41                                

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510010999000 6258                             0.48                                

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510011099000 6258                             1.12                                

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510020199000 6258                             4.34                                

10/5/2011 ATMOS ENERGY CORP                  2402510020299000 6258                             5.45                                

10/5/2011 EMMITT ATTAWAY                     199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/28 GAME CLOCK          40.00                              

10/5/2011 AUDIO VIDEO                        6909810074899092 6397    YAMAHA - ITEM # NSB210   316.00                            

10/5/2011 AUDIO VIDEO                        6909810074899092 6397    YAMAHA - ITEM # RS300 50W 598.00                            

10/5/2011 AUDIO VIDEO                        6909810074899092 6397    YAMAHA- ITEM # DC697- 5 D 498.00                            

10/5/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236BF00191AAA 6399    BLACK  PRACTICE JERSEYS  238.80                            

10/5/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236BF00191AAA 6399    BLANK MAROON PRACTICE JER 572.40                            

10/5/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236BF00191AAA 6399    MAROON PRACTICE JERSEYS  716.40                            

10/5/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236BF00191AAA 6399    NIKE  LAND SHARK MID     2,515.50                         

10/5/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236BF00191AAA 6399    SPEED TD LOWS            2,967.25                         

10/5/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236BF00191AAA 6399    SPEED TD MID             1,402.70                         

10/5/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236BF00191AAA 6399    WHITE PRACTICE JERSEYS   597.00                            
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10/5/2011 DNU SEE V#7130 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY 199236GV00191AAA 6399    MIZUNO WAVE SHOES        1,242.00                         

10/5/2011 DR GARY BADGER                     205233HE81124000 6299    10/19/11 SURGERY FOR Q.B. 200.00                            

10/5/2011 LINDA G BARRS                      199213FO00199001 6411    ADV. 10/14 HOUSTON       72.00                              

10/5/2011 BRETT BARTAY                       199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME UMPIRE         60.00                              

10/5/2011 COREY BAYSINGER                    199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/28 GAME JUDGE          80.00                              

10/5/2011 BCS CHAMBER                        1992410074799047 6499    GOLF CLASSIC/LOBSTER FEST 1,050.00                         

10/5/2011 BCS CHAMBER                        199241VL74799047 6399    BCS CHAMBER LOBSTERFEST F 50.00                              

10/5/2011 BCS CHAMBER                        199241VL74799047 6399    BCS CHAMBER MEMBERSHIP RE 20.00                              

10/5/2011 DNU SEE #13837 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 1992530072699TTK 6399    TK BETH LESHER           79.97                              

10/5/2011 DNU SEE #13837 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 1992120000199001 6399    AMCHS P.SLOUGH           124.95                            

10/5/2011 JANICE SUE BETTS                   1992360000191AAA 6411    REIMB.9/29 KILLEEN       123.54                            

10/5/2011 BRAZOS VALLEY FENCE CO             1992510092599065 6299    INV #  COLLEGE HILLS $128 580.00                            

10/5/2011 DAVID CARLOS KELLEY                1992510092599065 6299    INV # 1112 $1150.00      1,150.00                         

10/5/2011 BRAZOS VALLEY SERVICES             1992510092699066 6319    INV # 130551 $42.84      42.84                              

10/5/2011 PROFESSIONAL TRASH VALET LLC       1992510004299068 6255    INV # 2253 $118.00       118.00                            

10/5/2011 MATTHEW BROESCHE                   199236BF04291AAA 6216    10/4 GAME REFEREE        60.00                              

10/5/2011 KERI BROWN                         2052320081124000 6411    REIMB. SEPT. MILEAGE     86.52                              

10/5/2011 SPENCER CALDWELL                   199236BF04291AAA 6216    10/4 GAME REFEREE        60.00                              

10/5/2011 CATHERINE CARPIO                   20523200811240EH 6411    REIMB. SEPT. MILEAGE     58.18                              

10/5/2011 TRACY CARROLL                      199236BF04291AAA 6216    9/27 GAME UMPIRE         30.00                              

10/5/2011 CAST-STAT                          1992130004199041 6411    VZNQ2PTNV33 L.KURTZ      115.00                            

10/5/2011 CAST-STAT                          1992130004199041 6411    VZNQ2PTNV33 MORELAND     115.00                            

10/5/2011 CAST-STAT                          1992130004199041 6411    VZNQ2PTNV33 HAMILTON     115.00                            

10/5/2011 CAST-STAT                          1992130004199041 6411    VZNQ2PTNV33 C. BROD      115.00                            

10/5/2011 TREY CASTLEBERRY                   199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/28 GAME JUDGE          80.00                              

10/5/2011 STEPHEN CAVAZOS                    199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME JUDGE          60.00                              

10/5/2011 CDW GOVERNMENT LLC                 199211TK202110CG 6399    CANON-LIDE 200 WE SCANNER 90.00                              

10/5/2011 CENTRAL TEXAS SHOOTOUT             199236GG00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE GIRLS VARSITY G 390.00                            

10/5/2011 CENTRAL TEXAS SHOOTOUT             199236GG00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE GIRLS VARSITY G (390.00)                           

10/5/2011 CHILDPLUS SOFTWARE                 199221PK81199032 6399    LICENSING 11-12 FOR PRE-K 1,200.00                         

10/5/2011 COLLEGE STATION HOSPITAL LP        1992210081499021 6399    HEARTSAVER AED/CPR CARDS 148.00                            

10/5/2011 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION            20525100811240EH 6255    SEWAGE FOR 08/22-09/20/20 34.96                              

10/5/2011 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION            20525100811240EH 6257    ELECTRICITY FOR 08/22-09/ 241.75                            

10/5/2011 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION            4612610081299000 6499    BETHANY, SHANTA D., UTILI 100.00                            

10/5/2011 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION            20525100811240EH 6255    SEWAGE FOR EARLY HEAD STA 15.17                              

10/5/2011 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION            20525100811240EH 6257    ELECTRICITY FOR EARLY HEA 242.93                            

10/5/2011 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION            4612610081299000 6499    UTILITY ASSISTANCE FOR GA 100.00                            

10/5/2011 CONROE HIGH SCHOOL GOLF            199236GH00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE GIRLS BASKETBAL 100.00                            
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10/5/2011 CELESTE COX BOGDANOFF              2052320081124000 6411    REIMB. SEPT. MILEAGE     123.77                            

10/5/2011 RON CROZIER                        199236BF04291AAA 6216    10/4 GAME REFEREE        60.00                              

10/5/2011 MARISSA CRUZ                       199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/29 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

10/5/2011 CUSTOM FABRICATORS & REPAIRS INC   1992510092599065 6319    INV # 7581 $12.86        12.86                              

10/5/2011 PAT DALLAS                         199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/28 GAME UMPIRE         80.00                              

10/5/2011 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY          1992510092599065 6319    INV # 266571-00 $290.54  284.73                            

10/5/2011 DECKER EQUIPMENT INC               1992110000111001 6399    ITEM #51ES END CAPS      26.86                              

10/5/2011 DECKER EQUIPMENT INC               1992110000111001 6399    ITEM #MR8T ALUMINUM TACK 197.66                            

10/5/2011 DECKER EQUIPMENT INC               1992110000111001 6399    SHIPPING & HANDLING      33.68                              

10/5/2011 DELTA EDUCATION LLC                6909810074899092 6399    MATERIALS FOR 4TH GRADE S 249.79                            

10/5/2011 NEREIDA SANCHEZ DELUNA             199213FO00199001 6411    ADV. 10/14 HOUSTON       72.00                              

10/5/2011 DEMCO INC                          199212TA00226002 6329    ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 10.31                              

10/5/2011 DEMCO INC                          199212TA00226002 6329    P121-4711                21.67                              

10/5/2011 DEMCO INC                          199212TA00226002 6329    P123-2075                8.25                                

10/5/2011 CURTISS DONAHOE                    199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/28 GAME LINESMAN       80.00                              

10/5/2011 CURTISS DONAHOE                    199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/28 GAME TRAVEL         33.30                              

10/5/2011 CURTISS DONAHOE                    199236BF04291AAA 6216    10/4 GAME REFEREE        93.00                              

10/5/2011 BARTON K. DOWDLE                   199213FO00199001 6411    ADV. 10/14 HOUSTON       72.00                              

10/5/2011 EVELYN R DOWDLE                    20523200811240EH 6411    REIMB. SEPT. MILEAGE     83.25                              

10/5/2011 DANNY DRISKELL                     199252BF04291AAA 6299    10/4 GAME SECURITY       105.00                            

10/5/2011 DSIRA LLC                          1992110000111001 6399    INV #14332 12 MTH SUBSCRI 295.40                            

10/5/2011 MATTHEW EDER                       199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/28 GAME LINESMAN       80.00                              

10/5/2011 MATTHEW EDER                       199236BF04191AAA 6216    10/4 GAME REFEREE        60.00                              

10/5/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992130004199041 6411    #136109 S.SHIMSHACK      45.00                              

10/5/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  19921300102990CH 6411    #136109 M.ZIETSMAN       45.00                              

10/5/2011 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 6  1992130020224033 6411    #136382 S.LEWELLEN       75.00                              

10/5/2011 EQUIPMENT DEPOT LTD                1992510092599065 6319    INV # 50179482 $12.82    12.82                              

10/5/2011 IRMA ESCOBEDO                      199213FO00199001 6411    ADV. 10/14 HOUSTON       72.00                              

10/5/2011 FRANK'S ELECTRIC MOTOR SERVICE INC 1992510092599065 6319    INV # B23955 $37.60      37.60                              

10/5/2011 FRANKLIN ISD ATHLETICS             199236CC04291AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE AMCMS X-CO MEET 150.00                            

10/5/2011 FROG PUBLICATIONS INC              1992110010425033 6399    ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 25.49                              

10/5/2011 FROG PUBLICATIONS INC              1992110010425033 6399    FP-700 CLASSROOM LEARNING 254.85                            

10/5/2011 FROG PUBLICATIONS INC              1992110010925033 6399    FP - 045  CLASSROOM LEARN 84.95                              

10/5/2011 FROG PUBLICATIONS INC              1992110010925033 6399    FP - 050  CLASSROOM LEARN 84.95                              

10/5/2011 FROG PUBLICATIONS INC              1992110010925033 6399    MC - 101  DROPS IN THE BU 14.95                              

10/5/2011 FROG PUBLICATIONS INC              1992110010925033 6399    MC - 103  DROPS IN THE BU 14.95                              

10/5/2011 FROG PUBLICATIONS INC              1992110010925033 6399    MC - 106  DROPS IN THE BU 14.95                              

10/5/2011 FROG PUBLICATIONS INC              1992110010925033 6399    MC - 107  DROPS IN THE BU 14.95                              
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10/5/2011 FROG PUBLICATIONS INC              1992110010925033 6399    MC -102  DROPS IN THE BUC 14.95                              

10/5/2011 FROG PUBLICATIONS INC              1992110010925033 6399    SHIPPING                 36.70                              

10/5/2011 CHRISTEL GARCIA                    199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/29 GAME BOOK           40.00                              

10/5/2011 CANDY  K GARRETT                   1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    44.20                              

10/5/2011 LEIGHA GAUTREAUX                   1992230000199001 6411    REIMB. 9/26 AUSTIN       11.00                              

10/5/2011 GEORGETOWN ISD ATHLETIC DEPT       199236BR00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE BOYS X-CO      150.00                            

10/5/2011 GESSNER ENGINEERING LLC            690981CM74899092 6629    CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS TE 60.00                              

10/5/2011 KYLE P GOODSON                     199236BD00199C01 6299    MARCHING TECH/CHOREOGRAPH 800.00                            

10/5/2011 KYLE P GOODSON                     199236BD00199C01 6299    MARCHING TECHNICIAN, CHOR 560.00                            

10/5/2011 RYAN GOODWYN                       199236CS00191AAA 6412    MEALS SWIM TEAM          264.00                            

10/5/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       2112110010124000 6399    GS20-261  HIPPO          41.30                              

10/5/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       2112110010124000 6399    GS20-264  TURTLE         41.30                              

10/5/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       2112110010124000 6399    GS20-265  WHALE          41.30                              

10/5/2011 GOPHER SPORT                       2112110010124000 6399    GS20-386  5" VINYL BEAN B 116.50                            

10/5/2011 GOV CONNECTION INC                 6909810074899092 6399    ITEM # 11832021 CANOSCAN 852.10                            

10/5/2011 GRAINGER/W W GRAINGER INC          6909810074899092 6399    ITEM # 6MRU8 ENTRANCE MAT 945.00                            

10/5/2011 GROVES INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY           1992            1311    ITEM#60750  AA BATTERIES 432.00                            

10/5/2011 GROVES INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY           1992            1311    ITEM#60752  AAA BATTERIES 324.00                            

10/5/2011 GROVES INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY           1992            1311    ITEM#60754 C BATTERIES 12 136.80                            

10/5/2011 GROVES INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY           1992            1311    ITEM#60757  D BATTERIES 7 60.48                              

10/5/2011 GROVES INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY           1992            1311    ITEM#60760  9 VOLT BATTER 136.80                            

10/5/2011 GUARDIAN REPAIR & PARTS            1992510092499064 6319    INV # 250659 $846.98     846.98                            

10/5/2011 GUARDIAN REPAIR & PARTS            1992510092499064 6319    INV # 250660 $213.35     213.35                            

10/5/2011 MARK JUSTIN GUERRERO               199236BD00199C01 6299    MARCHING BAND TECH HOURS 187.50                            

10/5/2011 GULF COAST PAPER COMPANY INC       1992510092499064 6319    INV # 274525 $5200.10    5,200.10                         

10/5/2011 GULF COAST PAPER COMPANY INC       1992510092499064 6319    INV # 274526 $809.43     809.43                            

10/5/2011 CHARLES GUTIERREZ                  199236BF04291AAA 6216    9/27 GAME LINESMAN       30.00                              

10/5/2011 RICK HALL                          199236BF04191AAA 6216    10/4 GAME REFEREE        60.00                              

10/5/2011 RICK HALL                          199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME LINESMAN       60.00                              

10/5/2011 JENNIFER HARDING                   2402000004100000 5751    REIMB. STUDENTS MEALS    56.25                              

10/5/2011 JEFF HARRIS                        1992410070299081 6419    REIMB. MEALS 9/24HOUS    105.13                            

10/5/2011 JEFF HARRIS                        1992410070299081 6419    REIMB.HOTEL9/24HOUSTO    159.84                            

10/5/2011 JEFF HARRIS                        1992410070299081 6419    REIMB.PARKING9/24HOUS    54.12                              

10/5/2011 CINDY A HARRISON                   1992110088123031 6411    REIMB. SEPT. MILEAGE     46.62                              

10/5/2011 HEARNE ISD ATHLETICS               199236BH00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE BOYS BASKETBALL 125.00                            

10/5/2011 HEINEMANN                          2112110010224000 6399    978-0325006567 SING A SON 28.60                              

10/5/2011 HEINEMANN                          2112110010224000 6399    978-0325028231  F & P ASS 2,046.00                         

10/5/2011 HEINEMANN                          6909810074899092 6399    INTERACTIVE READ ALOUDS 2 138.60                            
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10/5/2011 BRIAN HERBST                       199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/28 GAME REFEREE        80.00                              

10/5/2011 BILLY HICKS                        199236BF00191AAA 6411    REIMB.9/29 KILLEEN       114.89                            

10/5/2011 KATHY RATLIFF                      205213OF101240EH 6299    EARLY HEAD START OFFICE- 130.00                            

10/5/2011 KATHY RATLIFF                      205213OF101240EH 6299    EARLY HEAD START PLAY GRO 162.00                            

10/5/2011 RENEE HOGUE                        20523200811240EH 6411    REIMB. SEPT. MILEAGE     109.67                            

10/5/2011 ALLISON HOLLIS                     1992310088123031 6411    REIMB.9/19 AUSTIN        54.00                              

10/5/2011 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES         19921100101110SK 6396    4125391&410 SK A.ROTH    29.97                              

10/5/2011 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES         19921100101110SK 6396    4125410&391 SK A.ROTH    54.91                              

10/5/2011 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES         19921100201110OW 6399    #06 OW M.AUSTIN          34.76                              

10/5/2011 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES         199211TA00226002 6399    #08 AL S.STIPP           148.05                            

10/5/2011 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES         199261PK81199032 6399    #05 EHS R.WILLEY         1,657.99                         

10/5/2011 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT          6909810074899092 6399    SMALL GROUP FICTION BOOKS 1,014.61                         

10/5/2011 TORI HUNTER                        20523200811240EH 6411    REIMB. SEPT. MILEAGE     80.05                              

10/5/2011 IDN-ACME INC                       1992510092699066 6319    INV # 536844-00 $629.58  629.58                            

10/5/2011 IKES SMALL ENGINES LLC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 302765 $40.68      40.68                              

10/5/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   1992210080199038 6399    CATE OFFICE SUPPLIES - SE 135.49                            

10/5/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   1992530074699046 6399    C4182X  HP 82X           187.99                            

10/5/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   1992530074699046 6399    CC364A  HP 64A TONER     163.99                            

10/5/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   2052117810524000 6399    HP 530 TONER - BLACK     118.99                            

10/5/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   205211OF10124000 6399    CC531 & 533A             233.98                            

10/5/2011 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS OFFICE ETC   205211OF10124000 6399    CE250X BLACK             182.99                            

10/5/2011 KAI JERRELS                        199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/29 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

10/5/2011 LAKEDREIA JOHNSON                  199252BF04291AAA 6299    10/4 GAME SECURITY       97.50                              

10/5/2011 LAKEDREIA JOHNSON                  199252BF04291AAA 6299    9/27 GAME SECURITY       60.00                              

10/5/2011 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD               1992120000199001 6329    C LEVEL ADVANCED READERS 167.40                            

10/5/2011 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD               1992120000199001 6329    C+ LEVEL: ADVANCED READER 167.40                            

10/5/2011 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD               1992120000199001 6329    Y LEVEL: YOUNG ADULT SUBS 167.40                            

10/5/2011 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD               1992120000199001 6329    Y+ LEVEL: YOUNG ADULT SUB 167.40                            

10/5/2011 JW PEPPER AND SON INC              19921100104110SV 6399    10188591 TOO MUCH NOISE  30.41                              

10/5/2011 JW PEPPER AND SON INC              19921100104110SV 6399    ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 5.37                                

10/5/2011 JW PEPPER AND SON INC              4612110010411000 6399    5857057 FJH YOUNG BEGINNE 10.10                              

10/5/2011 JW PEPPER AND SON INC              4612110010411000 6399    5857065 FJH YOUNG BEGINNE 6.04                                

10/5/2011 JW PEPPER AND SON INC              4612110010411000 6399    5857081 FJH YOUNG BEGINNE 5.02                                

10/5/2011 JW PEPPER AND SON INC              4612110010411000 6399    585773 FJH YOUNG BEGINNER 5.58                                

10/5/2011 JW PEPPER AND SON INC              4612110010411000 6399    ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 4.77                                

10/5/2011 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO           2052117811024000 6399    11-95725: 6" DEEP TRAY (C 79.38                              

10/5/2011 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO           2052117811024000 6399    11-95726: TRAY LID       42.61                              

10/5/2011 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO           2052117811024000 6399    EST SHIPPING             15.33                              
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10/5/2011 KILLEEN ELLISON ATHLETICS          199200BF00100A00 5752    9/29 PREGAME SALES       344.00                            

10/5/2011 KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION-SOUTH      1992510092599065 6319    INV # 308041 $211.00     211.00                            

10/5/2011 FRANZ KRAGER                       199236OR00199C01 6299    CLINICIAN FOR ORCHESTRA, 450.00                            

10/5/2011 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS       2112110010424000 6399    BD210X HOT DOTS POWER PEN 68.40                              

10/5/2011 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS       2112110010424000 6399    BD303 HOT DOTS QUIZ CARDS 227.86                            

10/5/2011 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS       2112110010424000 6399    ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 140.42                            

10/5/2011 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS       2112110010424000 6399    FF800X MATH ACTIVITY STAT 530.10                            

10/5/2011 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS       2112110010424000 6399    RR-290X SELF CHECKING MAT 68.40                              

10/5/2011 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS       2112110010424000 6399    RR430X SELF CHECKING MATH 68.40                              

10/5/2011 LEARNING A-Z                       6909810074899092 6399    RAZ-KIDS INTERACTIVE ONLI 1,083.00                         

10/5/2011 TEXAS SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS LEGAL D 1992210081199021 6329    SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL FOR 140.00                            

10/5/2011 DNU USE 7014 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC 1992510092599065 6319    INV # 56884 $58.98       58.98                              

10/5/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 13959 $9.96        9.96                                

10/5/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 23656 $26.51       26.51                              

10/5/2011 LOWES HOME CENTERS INC             1992510092599065 6319    INV # 91142 $41.66       41.66                              

10/5/2011 LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY                199211OR00111001 6399    #00522 MOZART VIOLIN CONC 25.21                              

10/5/2011 LUCKS MUSIC LIBRARY                199211OR00111001 6399    #00522 MOZART VIOLIN CONV 61.51                              

10/5/2011 GINGER LUNDELL                     1992130011023031 6411    REIMB. 9/9 HUNTSVILLE    73.41                              

10/5/2011 STACEY MACIK                       199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/28 GAME CLOCK          40.00                              

10/5/2011 MADISONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL           199236BH00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE BOYS BASKETBALL 200.00                            

10/5/2011 MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL              199236BH00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE BOYS BASKETBALL 150.00                            

10/5/2011 ANDREW MARCELLUS                   199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/28 GAME UMPIRE         80.00                              

10/5/2011 ANDREW MARCELLUS                   199236BF04191AAA 6216    9/27 GAME REFEREE        60.00                              

10/5/2011 MARCUS HIGH SCHOOL BAND            199236BD00199C01 6412    LONE STAR DRUMLINE CLASSI 150.00                            

10/5/2011 PATRICK MASSEY                     199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/28 GAME SECURITY       60.00                              

10/5/2011 MATHEMATICS OLYMPIADS FOR ELEM     19921100201110OW 6399    MATH OLYMPIAD REGISTRATIO 119.00                            

10/5/2011 MATHFAX                            1992110020221033 6399    MATH 5                   (400.00)                           

10/5/2011 MATHFAX                            1992110020221033 6399    SHIPPING AND HANDLING    (6.00)                               

10/5/2011 MATHFAX                            1992110020221033 6399    MATH 5                   400.00                            

10/5/2011 MATHFAX                            1992110020221033 6399    SHIPPING AND HANDLING    6.00                                

10/5/2011 BRENDA MCKAY                       1992330000199001 6411    REIMB.9/27 HUNTSVILLE    128.92                            

10/5/2011 STEPHEN MERCER                     199236CT00191AAA 6412    MEALS FOR JV TENNIS TEAM 264.00                            

10/5/2011 MICROAGE INC - DO NOT USE-USEV13354 2242310088123000 6396    CC490A#BGJ LASERJET CP402 16,798.60                       

10/5/2011 MICROAGE INC - DO NOT USE-USEV13354 2242310088123000 6396    CE528A#ABA LASERJET P3015 7,386.84                         

10/5/2011 JON MIES                           199236BF00191AAA 6216    9/28 GAME REFEREE        80.00                              

10/5/2011 JON MIES                           199252BF04191AAA 6299    9/28 GAME SECURITY       120.00                            

10/5/2011 MINISOFT INC                       1992530074699046 6399    MINISOFT INVOICE 217078  465.00                            

10/5/2011 MONTGOMERY ISD ATHLETICS           199236BH00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY  FEE BOYS BASKETBAL 150.00                            
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10/5/2011 MOORE SUPPLY COMPANY               1992510092599065 6319    INV # 9840784 $17.01     17.01                              

10/5/2011 ANNETTE MOORE                      2402000010200000 5751    REIMB. STUDENT MEALS     10.00                              

10/5/2011 JOSHUA T MUNSON                    199236GR00191AAA 6412    *** NEEDS CHECK PRIOR TO 137.50                            

10/5/2011 NAPA AUTO PARTS                    1992510092599065 6319    INV # 208901 #77.85      77.85                              

10/5/2011 NASSP (NAT ASSN SEC SCH PRIN)      1992230004199041 6495    INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERSHIP 242.00                            

10/5/2011 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SOCIETY        1992110020221033 6399    CYPRESS GROVE REGISTRATIO 90.00                              

10/5/2011 KEN NELSON                         199236BF04191AAA 6216    10/4 GAME REFEREE        60.00                              

10/5/2011 LISA D NELSON                      2052320081124000 6411    REIMB. SEPT. MILEAGE     60.84                              

10/5/2011 NIKE SOUTH/JURIS GREEN             199236GR00191AAA 6412.FEEENTRY FEE GIRLS X-COUNTRY 15.00                              

10/5/2011 ROBIN L OBERG                      1992210081124033 6411    ADV.10/11 CORPUS         384.92                            

10/5/2011 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC       6909810074899092 6399    SUPPLIES FOR KINDER/LUTZ/ 319.44                            

10/5/2011 ORIGINAL WORKS YOURS INC           4612110010811000 6399    INVOICE 90526C1-IN       35.50                              

10/5/2011 PEGGY OSBORNE CONSULTING           199221PK81199032 6399    CREATING THE SCHOOL FAMIL 74.85                              

10/5/2011 OUTBACK STEAKHOUSE OF FLORIDA LLC  199236BF00191AAA 6412    FOOTBALL PRE-GAME        450.00                            

10/5/2011 PADILLA POLL                       1992360000191AAA 6399    PADILLA POLL             160.00                            

10/5/2011 PEPPER-LAWSON CONSTRUCTION LP      690981CM74899092 6629    CONSTRUCTION OF GREENS PR 45,029.00                       

10/5/2011 PHI DELTA KAPPA INTL               1992230000226002 6495    MEMBERSHIP/SUSCRIPTION FO 90.00                              

10/5/2011 PHILIP BLACKBURN                   20525100811240EH 6269    EARLY HEAD START OFFICE S 5,022.00                         

10/5/2011 LIZA PHILLIPS                      199252BF04191AAA 6299    9/28 GAME SECURITY       120.00                            

10/5/2011 LISA PIEPER                        1992360000122038 6412    ADV. 10/10 DALLAS        36.00                              

10/5/2011 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVC 19922300201990OW 6269    POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL   54.00                              

10/5/2011 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC            19921100105110RP 6399    ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 35.17                              

10/5/2011 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC            19921100105110RP 6399    MRS-131  STICKERS ON A RO 64.28                              

10/5/2011 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC            19921100105110RP 6399    RS-1029 ONE SCHOOL ONE GO 63.48                              

10/5/2011 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC            19921100105110RP 6399    RS-257   PUT A CAP ON DRU 63.48                              

10/5/2011 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC            19921100105110RP 6399    RS-889  TEXANS GIVE DRUGS 63.49                              

10/5/2011 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC            19921100105110RP 6399    RS-954  GO GREEN DON'T LE 63.48                              

10/5/2011 POST OAK FLORIST                   1992210081199021 6399    INV##007738 MARY JONES FU 78.50                              

10/5/2011 BRYAN PREMIERE CINEMA              19921100104110SV 6412    STUDENT ADMISSIONS/SNACKS 660.00                            

10/5/2011 BRYAN PREMIERE CINEMA              19921100104110SV 6412    TEACHER ADMISSIONS/SNACKS 45.00                              

10/5/2011 PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS LP      1992510092699066 6319    INV # 1153599-01 $25.72  25.72                              

10/5/2011 PTO - OAKWOOD                      4612360020199000 6399    PAYMENT FOR FACULTY SHIRT 108.00                            

10/5/2011 PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS            1992510092499064 6319    INV # S1210532.001 $48.90 48.90                              

10/5/2011 PAT QUINLAN                        199252BF04191AAA 6299    10/4 GAME SECURITY       105.00                            

10/5/2011 EDITH RAMIREZ                      20523200811240EH 6411    REIMB. SEPT. MILEAGE     216.45                            

10/5/2011 RDM AUDIO LP                       199211CH00111001 6399    INV #14373 RK1009K PREAMP 108.00                            

10/5/2011 READ NATURALLY INC                 1992110010524033 6399    ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 24.00                              

10/5/2011 READ NATURALLY INC                 1992110010524033 6399    MR102   COOL CREATURES-ON 30.00                              
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10/5/2011 READ NATURALLY INC                 1992110010524033 6399    MR104   PEOPLE TO KNOW - 30.00                              

10/5/2011 READ NATURALLY INC                 1992110010524033 6399    MR202   COOL CREATURES - 30.00                              

10/5/2011 READ NATURALLY INC                 1992110010524033 6399    MR206   AMAZING ATHLETES 30.00                              

10/5/2011 READ NATURALLY INC                 1992110010524033 6399    MR302   BUGS! - ONE MINUT 30.00                              

10/5/2011 READ NATURALLY INC                 1992110010524033 6399    MR304   AMAZING ATHLETES 60.00                              

10/5/2011 READ NATURALLY INC                 1992110010524033 6399    MR306   ANIMAL HEROES - O 30.00                              

10/5/2011 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC              2112110010224000 6399    152222CAV- BINDER HOLDERS 617.79                            

10/5/2011 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC              2112110010224000 6399    SHIPPING FEES 13% OF TOTA 77.79                              

10/5/2011 ERNEST W REED                      1992360000199C01 6411    REIMB. 9/2 CYPRESS       76.92                              

10/5/2011 ERNEST W REED                      1992360000199C01 6411    REIMB.9/9 AUSTIN         116.07                            

10/5/2011 ROY RODRIGUEZ                      199211SP00111001 6412    ADV. 10/7 HOUSTON        47.00                              

10/5/2011 ROESSLER EQUIPMENT CO INC          1992510092599065 6299    INV # 39271 $1763.00     1,763.00                         

10/5/2011 ROESSLER EQUIPMENT CO INC          1992510092599065 6299    INV # 39283 $537.00      537.00                            

10/5/2011 RICK ROGERS                        199236GM00199C01 6411    ADV. 10/14 HOUSTON       72.00                              

10/5/2011 MIKE RUESINK                       199252BF04291AAA 6299    9/27 GAME SECURITY       15.00                              

10/5/2011 SHELBY SANCHEZ                     199236GV04291AAA 6216    9/29 GAME REFEREE        50.00                              

10/5/2011 FIONA SANTILLAN                    20523200811240EH 6411    REIMB. SEPT. MILEAGE     110.88                            

10/5/2011 SCANTRON CORPORATION               199211SS00111001 6399    ITEM #882E SCANTRON FORMS 465.23                            

10/5/2011 SCANTRON CORPORATION               199211SS00111001 6399    ITEM #884E ALPHA 8X11 2 S 269.67                            

10/5/2011 SCANTRON CORPORATION               199211SS00111001 6399    SHIPPING                 73.49                              

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC INC                     6909810074899092 6399    READING SUPPLIES FOR 3RD 361.67                            

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    ASAEL PANIAGUA -MAGAZINE 79.80                              

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    BARBARA NEWLAND - MAGAZIN 87.78                              

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    DIANE BRENT - MAGAZINE SU 87.78                              

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    ELAINE EVERETT- MAGAZINE 35.94                              

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    ELIZABETH LIPPS - MAGAZIN 202.02                            

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    KARA KAMMERER - MAGAZINE 99.80                              

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    KAREN STECK - MAGAZINE SU 109.78                            

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    KAYE CANNON-MAGAZINE SUBS 109.78                            

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    LAUREN GIVEN - MAGAZINE S 109.78                            

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    LEANN HUMMEL - MAGAZINE S 87.78                              

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION-HAN 139.65                            

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    MAYELA HINOJOSA - MAGAZIN 87.78                              

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    MICHELLE POWELL - MAGAZIN 109.78                            

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    NEFILINDA WEBERICH - MAGA 121.00                            

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    SHIPPING & HANDLING FEES 155.64                            

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100102110CH 6329    VICKI HANCE - MAGAZINE SU 87.78                              

10/5/2011 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES               19921100108110FR 6399    INVOICE M4598931         361.00                            
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10/5/2011 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION          1992110000122038 6399    FIRST AID KIT - ITEM NO. 33.22                              

10/5/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC               6909810074899092 6399    ORDERS FOR HELFELDT/PORTE 3,505.58                         

10/5/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC               6909810074899092 6399    SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE- KG L 2,351.62                         

10/5/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC               6909810074899092 6399    SUPPLIES FOR MATH AND OFF 723.75                            

10/5/2011 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC               6909810074899092 6399    SUPPLIES FOR ART ROOM/CAI 465.06                            

10/5/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  19921100110110GP 6499    CHECK HANDLING FEE       7.50                                

10/5/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  19921100110110GP 6499    SPELLING BEE MATERIALS   109.00                            

10/5/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  19921100201110OW 6399    SPELLING BEE REGISTRATION 116.50                            

10/5/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  1992110020221033 6399    CYPRESS GROVE ENROLLMENT 109.00                            

10/5/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  1992110020221033 6399    HANDLING FEE             7.50                                

10/5/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  19921100101110SK 6399    CHECK FEE                7.50                                

10/5/2011 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE INC  19921100101110SK 6399    SOUTH KNOLL SPELLING BEE 109.00                            

10/5/2011 LORI SHEAD                         199236GH00191AAA 6412    REIMB.9/29 WOODLANDS     93.98                              

10/5/2011 LEZLIE SHIRLEY                     1992410074399043 6299    REIMB. FINGERPRINTING    45.45                              

10/5/2011 ROBERT SHUMAKER                    199252BF00191AAA 6299    9/28 GAME SECURITY       60.00                              

10/5/2011 ROBERT SHUMAKER                    199252BF04191AAA 6299    10/4 GAME SECURITY       105.00                            

10/5/2011 SIGN PRO INC                       19921100102110CH 6399    INV # 17534 $98.00       98.00                              

10/5/2011 SIGN PRO INC                       1992340092299062 6319    INV # 17380 $178.74      178.74                            
